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#1 Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

SECT10:39.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TJ 10:01.95 16Medina Arcos, Regina1 SECT

FAST-CA 10:16.58 17Grannis, Eveline2 SECT

TJ 10:17.05 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina3 SECT

RNA 10:26.51 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda4 SECT

SMSC-CA 10:26.54 17Coats, Zelli5 SECT

PASA-PC 10:28.43 17Fanucchi, Lauren6 SECT

UCD-SN 10:30.01 17Gough, Brianna7 SECT

DACA-PC 10:36.14 15Sainani, Anika8 SECT

FAST-CA 10:39.92 16Miller, Ratana9

UN-SI 10:42.97 15Billotte, Julia10

MRA-SI 10:43.90 15Mohr, Emma11

PASA-PC 10:45.52 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie12

RSD-SI 10:50.26 18Farber, Sophia13

SDSA-SI 10:54.71 15Griffin, Katja14

RNA 10:55.22 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia15

JBST-SI 11:00.47 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta16

WOOD-SN 11:01.24 17Terry, Molly17

HRZN-CA 11:09.15 16Nulk, Emerson18

RYAN-SI 11:09.62 14Rawlings, Olivia19

LASC-CA 11:13.61 17Pellegrini, Rachael20

PS-SI 11:14.11 18Fink, Erin21

FAST-CA 11:15.34 15Kennedy, Shae22

UN-SI 11:15.55 15Billotte, Lindsey23

RNA 11:17.82 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina24

HRZN-CA 11:18.58 16Mark, Emily25

SEA-SI 11:19.16 16Brown, Clarise26

FAST-CA 11:20.96 16Zia, Isabella27

RSD-SI 11:21.31 14Cannon, Quinny28

JBST-SI 11:24.28 13Gukasyan, Maria29

TJ 11:27.77 14Aldaco Moreno, Victoria Isabella30

DACA-PC 11:29.02 16Parris, Maleia31

UCD-SN 11:30.24 15Begun, Hannah32

UN-SN 11:30.58 14Rodriguez, Sophia33

SMSC-CA 11:36.57 13Miller, Jazmyn34

UCD-SN 11:38.46 17Starkovich, Sarah35

TCA-PC 11:38.49 17Widney-Large, Anita36

CAST-SI 11:39.30 18Cruz, Eva37

SBA-SI 11:39.33 15Sachs, Aliana38

RNA 11:39.49 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby39

HRZN-CA 11:40.20 14Carey, Jessica40

#2 Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

SECT9:59.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

DACA-PC 9:29.68 17Yim, Taewon1 SECT

FAST-CA 9:32.05 17Pan, Yves2 SECT

MRA-SI 9:32.42 17Felio, Austin3 SECT

FAST-CA 9:38.00 19Huey, Tyler4 SECT

PASA-PC 9:44.02 17Conover-Hustis, Austin5 SECT

RNA 9:45.16 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam6 SECT

PS-SI 9:47.30 17Renken, Braeden7 SECT

PS-SI 9:47.85 14Rousseau, Tristan8 SECT

TJ 9:48.84 15Hecker, Alexander9 SECT

SMSC-CA 9:49.75 16Wineman, Stuart10 SECT

TCA-PC 9:50.70 16Larson, Andy11 SECT

SMSC-CA 9:53.51 18Pettit, Raymond12 SECT

CSTE-SI 9:55.22 18Dedoevic, Filip13 SECT

RNA 9:55.78 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio14 SECT

RNA 9:55.78 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys15 SECT

PS-SI 9:55.80 14Petersen, Eli16 SECT

SDSA-SI 9:56.68 15Tolentino, Cedrick17 SECT

PS-SI 10:00.04 14Gonick, Adam18

PASA-PC 10:00.88 16Luenberger, Matthew19

FAST-CA 10:02.65 16Ho, Kenneth20

FAST-CA 10:04.88 17Parker, Rohan21

TJ 10:06.98 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego22

FAST-CA 10:07.30 17Swanson, Toby23

LASC-CA 10:09.00 15Moreno, Jack24

SDSA-SI 10:09.89 17Garcia Rojo, Santi25

FAST-CA 10:10.73 15Khajavi, Dylan26

NCA-SI 10:14.99 13Lang, Jackson27

PS-SI 10:15.82 15Courter, Miles28

TCA-PC 10:15.90 18Rogers, Oliver29

SMSC-CA 10:16.99 16Velazquez, Vincent30

LASC-CA 10:18.92 17Perlovich, Evan31

NCA-SI 10:22.72 17Allison, Sam32

RNA 10:23.00 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar33

LASC-CA 10:23.27 15Lieberman, Ben34

RSD-SI 10:23.81 14Zheng, Kevin35

TJ 10:24.59 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin36

RNA 10:26.41 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro37

RNA 10:26.42 18Wong Romero, Isaac38

SEA-SI 10:27.06 17Smith, Cody39

TJ 10:27.15 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel40

TCA-PC 10:29.03 17Hemsworth, Blake41

RNA 10:32.20 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro42

SMSC-CA 10:35.24 15Southern, Logan43

RNA 10:35.28 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro44

SEA-SI 10:35.74 16Coplin, Jackson45

SMSC-CA 10:37.34 16Betancourt, Cameron46

SEA-SI 10:37.37 15Ratermanis, Kellan47

RNA 10:38.27 15Alonso, Fabian Andree48

PS-SI 10:39.59 13Higginbotham, Jack49

RNA 10:39.88 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano50

RNA 10:39.88 13Navarro Rios, Gabriel Octavio51

RNA 10:40.66 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared52

#3 Women 200 Yard IM

SECT2:10.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 1:57.09 18Zhang, Kelsey1 SECT

PASA-PC 1:58.78 17Hetland, Maya2 SECT

PASA-PC 2:02.31 16Griffis, Erin3 SECT

UCD-SN 2:04.40 17Gough, Brianna4 SECT

PASA-PC 2:05.07 16Conover Hui, Karina5 SECT

CSTE-SI 2:05.41 25Klinker, Rachel6 SECT

TRID-CA 2:05.59 17Prawira, Karen7 SECT

PS-SI 2:05.91 17Diep, Katie8 SECT

PS-SI 2:06.91 15Dresevic, Amaya9 SECT

PASA-PC 2:08.67 17Fanucchi, Lauren10 SECT

UN-SI 2:08.80 15Billotte, Julia11 SECT

UN-SI 2:09.95 14Yoon, Chloe12 SECT

PS-SI 2:10.27 17La, Kadence13 SECT

TJ 2:10.83 16Medina Arcos, Regina14

PS-SI 2:11.14 18Hou, Emily15

SEA-SI 2:11.80 13Crawford, Reagan16

DACA-PC 2:11.82 17Liu, Dylan17

MRA-SI 2:12.35 15Svalstad, Lane18

SDSA-SI 2:13.04 16Stachowicz, Jillian19

DACA-PC 2:13.51 15Penaskovic, Shelby20

SDSA-SI 2:13.62 15Griffin, Katja21

PASA-PC 2:13.68 16Earley, Maya22

RSD-SI 2:14.12 17Chen, Chloe23

PASA-PC 2:14.34 15Teague, Charlotte24

FAST-CA 2:14.36 16Miller, Ratana25

RSD-SI 2:14.36 13Ferguson, Eva26

TRID-CA 2:14.54 17Liang, Jennifer27

SMSC-CA 2:14.66 16Diaz, Marlene28

PASA-PC 2:15.47 17Nguyen, Safiya29

CAAN 2:15.63 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra30

BAY-SI 2:15.66 15Walters, Alexis31

NCA-SI 2:15.68 14Labyed, Kenza32

NCA-SI 2:15.75 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia33

UN-SI 2:15.77 15Billotte, Lindsey34

PS-SI 2:16.25 14Brown, Leighton35

DACA-PC 2:16.28 16Lee, Michelle36

SEA-SI 2:16.35 16Allen, Sonja37

TRID-CA 2:16.85 13He, Tia38

DACA-PC 2:17.12 18Hsu, Katelyn39

RSD-SI 2:17.37 14Han, Angela40

TJ 2:18.45 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina41

CSTE-SI 2:18.51 15Zauner, Malia42

UN-SN 2:18.60 15Roys, Taylor43

RSD-SI 2:18.60 16Xu, Grace44

FAST-CA 2:18.74 16Guevara, Abby45

PASA-PC 2:19.17 14Webb, Madelyn46

SEA-SI 2:19.31 17Toback, Olive47

CSTE-SI 2:19.92 15Cook, Harper48

SMSC-CA 2:20.45 16Keeley, Charlotte49

PASA-PC 2:20.54 11Pang, Renee50

PS-SI 2:20.65 17Putter, Isabella51

LASC-CA 2:20.68 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh52

LASC-CA 2:20.89 14Daniels, Ava53

SEA-SI 2:20.90 15Sobczak, Braelyn54

RSD-SI 2:20.97 14Bigler, Lillian55

WOOD-SN 2:21.01 17Brunson, Charlotte56

WIND-SI 2:21.31 17Coleman, Brennan57

PS-SI 2:21.56 18Souza, Julia58

SEA-SI 2:21.62 16Tesone, Rachel59

PS-SI 2:21.74 18Cabrera, Lizzy60

EGAC-SN 2:21.88 13Tran, An61

CAAN 2:22.10 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina62

RNA 2:22.10 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby63

NCA-SI 2:22.19 13Larkin, Natalie64

LASC-CA 2:22.29 16Loninia, Jaden65

PS-SI 2:22.59 18Siemens, Elle66

RNA 2:22.67 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina67

HSA-SI 2:22.67 16Chester, Camryn68

DACA-PC 2:23.00 15Guyman, Juliette69

PASA-PC 2:23.09 14Tudosa, Ilinca70

JBST-SI 2:23.09 18Tichenor, Kaylee71

RST-SI 2:38.32L 16Gallagher, Finnlee72

#4 Men 200 Yard IM

SECT1:58.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 1:50.74 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector1 SECT

PS-SI 1:51.28 15Hou, Addison2 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:51.76 17Pletcher, Alex3 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:53.31 18Chen, Leon4 SECT

TCA-PC 1:53.50 16Egide, Peyton5 SECT

PASA-PC 1:53.88 16Raghunathan, Brian6 SECT
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#4   ...   (Men 200 Yard IM)

LKWD-CA 1:54.30 17Sandvig, Caleb7 SECT

PASA-PC 1:54.71 17Conover-Hustis, Austin8 SECT

TRID-CA 1:55.94 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan9 SECT

CAAN 1:56.43 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando10 SECT

DACA-PC 1:56.47 16Dodge, Cannon11 SECT

DACA-PC 1:57.25 20Hopkins, Gunner12 SECT

PASA-PC 1:58.10 16Chung, Kai13 SECT

PASA-PC 1:58.48 16Liu, Evan14

DACA-PC 1:58.91 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher15

CAAN 1:59.10 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix16

FAST-CA 1:59.46 17Yoo, Caleb17

PS-SI 1:59.63 17Delaney, Tyler18

LKWD-CA 1:59.66 17Milar, Clark19

PASA-PC 1:59.95 16Le, Winston20

DACA-PC 2:00.08 17Yim, Taewon21

CAAN 2:00.34 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael22

FAST-CA 2:00.86 17Lee, Yejun23

CAAN 2:01.08 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann24

DACA-PC 2:01.24 15Strots, Alexander25

LKWD-CA 2:01.50 19Martinez, Noah26

PS-SI 2:02.00 15Courter, Miles27

NCA-SI 2:02.09 15Klippel, Daniel28

LASC-CA 2:02.22 15Paita, Jacob29

RSD-SI 2:02.69 17Gustat, Lex30

RNA 2:02.79 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys31

TCA-PC 2:02.90 14Egide, Walker32

HRZN-CA 2:02.98 15Du, Leo33

PASA-PC 2:03.34 14Zhao, Bokun34

SMSC-CA 2:03.72 18Sage, Tyler35

FAST-CA 2:03.74 19Huey, Tyler36

DACA-PC 2:03.79 16Bi, Dennis37

LASC-CA 2:03.84 17Paita, Carl38

NCA-SI 2:04.07 17Allison, Sam39

TJ 2:04.14 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego40

TCA-PC 2:04.83 17Lotosh, Ben41

RSD-SI 2:04.94 14Zheng, Kevin42

RSD-SI 2:05.00 16Trevino, Luka43

FAST-CA 2:05.01 16Ho, Kenneth44

PASA-PC 2:05.27 16DeDominicis, John45

UN-SI 2:05.39 15Guo, Benny46

FAST-CA 2:05.47 17Pan, Yves47

DACA-PC 2:05.59 16Lin, Darrin48

PS-SI 2:05.89 14Petersen, Eli49

RNA 2:06.01 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro50

FAST-CA 2:06.10 17Swanson, Toby51

TJ 2:06.13 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian52

FAST-CA 2:06.52 17Deng, Josh53

PS-SI 2:06.52 13Hou, Anthony54

SDSA-SI 2:06.76 17Garcia Rojo, Santi55

SEA-SI 2:06.89 15Rezende, Kyle56

DACA-PC 2:07.03 17Chen, Ethan57

CAAN 2:07.13 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo58

PASA-PC 2:07.33 14Nam, Stefan59

SEA-SI 2:07.35 17Smith, Cody60

PS-SI 2:07.46 15Green, Dylan61

TJ 2:07.49 15Hecker, Alexander62

LKWD-CA 2:07.65 17Maxon, Alex63

HRZN-CA 2:08.20 17Hyson, Michael64

DA-CA 2:08.25 14Keenan, Phineas65

SEA-SI 2:08.31 15Smith, Eddie66

PASA-PC 2:08.42 16Luenberger, Matthew67

HRZN-CA 2:08.48 17Yuan, Nathan68

SMSC-CA 2:08.73 16Broggie, Camden69

PS-SI 2:08.99 13Huang, Mason70

RNA 2:09.15 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro71

LASC-CA 2:09.27 13Zhang, Lucas72

HRZN-CA 2:09.28 16Jimenez, Kody73

RSD-SI 2:09.28 16McCall, Callum74

RNA 2:09.45 18Wong Romero, Isaac75

SMSC-CA 2:09.70 16Jones, Hurlee76

RNA 2:09.76 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar77

UN-SI 2:09.78 17Gonzalez, Rich78

RNA 2:09.98 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared79

LASC-CA 2:09.99 13Rhoades, Christian80

CAAN 2:10.01 14Torres Marquez, Daniel81

TJ 2:10.06 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego82

NCA-SI 2:10.12 16Fortin, Sawyer83

CSTE-SI 2:10.12 16Ahn, Geordie84

DACA-PC 2:10.17 16Yuan, Kevin85

SEA-SI 2:10.21 18Lyons, Jake86

PS-SI 2:10.73 16Gurwitt, Bowen87

NCA-SI 2:10.76 12Morgan, Harrington88

DACA-PC 2:10.77 15Bonhagen, Julian89

RSD-SI 2:10.86 13Yuan, Peter90

RNA 2:10.89 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro91

RNA 2:10.89 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel92

SEA-SI 2:10.89 15Ratermanis, Kellan93

SMSC-CA 2:10.93 14Wallace, Kobe94

PS-SI 2:10.93 14Cline, Colton95

#5 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

SECT24.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 22.20 23Parker, Maxine1 SECT

FAST-CA 22.30 32Spadoni, Marina2 SECT

TAC-SI 22.57 24Renner, Miranda3 SECT

FAST-CA 22.70 23Kan, Natalie4 SECT

UCD-SN 23.43 17Gough, Brianna5 SECT

UCD-SN 23.55 16Menna, Kiera6 SECT

WOOD-SN 23.66 17Terry, Molly7 SECT

SDSA-SI 23.83 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra8 SECT

MRA-SI 23.89 17Svalstad, Cora9 SECT

RSD-SI 23.94 18Wietfeldt, Katerina10 SECT

SEA-SI 24.18 16Bush, Trinity11 SECT

PS-SI 24.33 15Dresevic, Amaya12 SECT

HRZN-CA 24.36 18Bi, Caroline13 SECT

PS-SI 24.38 16Dummer, Phoebe14 SECT

SDSA-SI 24.39 17Markowicz, Janie15 SECT

UN-SI 24.41 14Yoon, Chloe16 SECT

RSD-SI 24.50 15Zhang, Scarlett17 SECT

PASA-PC 24.57 15Chen, Amy18 SECT

CSTE-SI 24.61 16Roy, Anya19 SECT

LASC-CA 24.66 16Collins, Emily20 SECT

RSD-SI 24.68 13Ferguson, Eva21 SECT

PS-SI 24.73 18Rowe, Catherine22 SECT

DACA-PC 24.79 15Lu, Ellie23 SECT

FAST-CA 24.80 17Grannis, Eveline24 SECT

SDSA-SI 24.80 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne25 SECT

SDSA-SI 24.80 16Pitts, Bella26 SECT

RSD-SI 24.82 16Han, Carolyn27 SECT

CSTE-SI 24.84 16Cochrane, Claire28 SECT

FAST-CA 24.85 16Miller, Ratana29 SECT

MRA-SI 24.86 17Puterbaugh, Linnea30 SECT

DACA-PC 24.96 15Guyman, Juliette31

JBST-SI 24.97 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta32

FAST-CA 25.07 16Guevara, Abby33

JBST-SI 25.09 13Gukasyan, Maria34

DACA-PC 25.12 15Sainani, Anika35

PS-SI 25.15 14Walker, Zoe36

SEA-SI 25.19 16Allen, Sonja37

UCD-SN 25.23 15Begun, Hannah38

CSTE-SI 25.27 15Zauner, Malia39

LASC-CA 25.28 14Daniels, Ava40

LKWD-CA 25.37 18Nguyen, Kayla41

SEA-SI 25.39 16Brown, Clarise42

DACA-PC 25.42 18Geng, Emma43

CSTE-SI 25.57 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby44

PASA-PC 25.61 15Benson, Macie45

CAAN 25.62 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole46

PS-SI 25.71 14O'Connor, Caylin47

DACA-PC 25.76 18Hsu, Katelyn48

UCD-SN 25.77 17Starkovich, Sarah49

RSD-SI 25.81 16Attia, Demiana50

PASA-PC 25.82 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie51

CSTE-SI 25.82 13Davies, Mia52

RSD-SI 25.85 14Rice, Avery53

RSD-SI 25.87 17Dunn, Nora54

SBA-SI 25.88 14Chanthavong, Aubrey55

SDSA-SI 25.92 15Ramirez, Maria56

CSTE-SI 25.96 15Carroll, Bree57

SDSA-SI 26.00 17Estrada, Tania58

CAAN 26.01 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra59

UN-SI 26.04 16Pierce, Katie60

DACA-PC 26.06 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina61

PASA-PC 26.07 14Aghaghiri, Yara62

RSD-SI 26.08 14Bigler, Lillian63

MRA-SI 26.15 15Pike, Eva64

HRZN-CA 26.17 16Nulk, Emerson65

LASC-CA 26.18 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh66

MRA-SI 26.19 15Mohr, Emma67

NCA-SI 26.20 15Brandt, Audrey68

PS-SI 26.21 13Cochran, Illari69

BAY-SI 26.26 15Kintz, Maya70

PASA-PC 26.26 14Achterkirchen, Sophia71

PASA-PC 26.27 16Earley, Maya72

SBA-SI 26.27 13Vargas, Khlea Denise73

CSTE-SI 26.28 14Gray, Olivia74

RSD-SI 26.30 16MacInnis, Jade75

NCA-SI 26.31 16Higginbotham, Emily76

JBST-SI 26.32 13Xu, Shuyao77

LKWD-CA 26.34 15Ashe, Cailyn78

FAST-CA 26.38 15Kennedy, Shae79

TRID-CA 26.42 13Liu, Miranda80

NCA-SI 26.42 13Co, Onyx81

RSD-SI 26.44 17Lindley, Taylor82

NCA-SI 26.47 13Perez, Brinley83

SEA-SI 26.53 17Toback, Olive84

DACA-PC 26.55 17Pham, Lan-Anh85

SBA-SI 26.55 13Sachs, Jecelia86

HRZN-CA 26.57 17Lindfield, Janelle87

JBST-SI 26.61 18Tichenor, Kaylee88

WIND-SI 26.62 17Coleman, Brennan89

PS-SI 26.63 14Kelley, Reagan90

RSD-SI 26.66 15Yu, Jiali91
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#5   ...   (Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

WIND-SI 26.67 13Coleman, Harper92

LASC-CA 26.69 17Binder, Sienna93

LASC-CA 26.76 16Loninia, Jaden94

DACA-PC 26.77 15Teo, Kaylee95

RSD-SI 26.80 14Adler, Lauren96

DACA-PC 26.82 14Tay, Sophia97

TCA-PC 26.89 16Stewart, Annie98

PS-SI 26.89 15Delaney, Kayla99

CAAN 26.90 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia100

PASA-PC 26.90 15Esquivel, Keira101

RNA 26.90 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria102

TCA-PC 26.91 15Stewart, Emma103

RSD-SI 26.92 15Varga, Olivia104

EGAC-SN 26.93 13Tran, An105

UCD-SN 26.93 15Schneider, Greta106

NCA-SI 26.94 13Larkin, Natalie107

JHSR-WY 26.96 13Baker, Abby108

NCA-SI 27.00 15McCoy, Madison109

PASA-PC 27.00 16Pilz, Kate110

FAST-CA 27.00 16Zia, Isabella111

DACA-PC 27.00 14Ryoo, Katrin112

DACA-PC 27.00 15Wu, Victoria113

CAAN 27.01 14Yanñ ez Angulo, Paulina114

DACA-PC 27.01 16Parris, Maleia115

DACA-PC 27.01 14Barba, Brooke116

JBST-SI 27.01 14Carmi, Daniela117

TJ 27.02 14Aldaco Moreno, Victoria Isabella118

BAY-SI 27.02 12Hattangadi, Laxmi119

PS-SI 27.02 17Chauvapun, Colby120

PS-SI 27.02 15Sol, Ruby121

UCD-SN 27.03 13Norene, Madelyn122

BAY-SI 27.04 14Leonards, Madi123

TCA-PC 27.04 17Widney-Large, Anita124

SDSA-SI 27.04 14Joa, Valentina125

PASA-PC 27.05 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia126

BAY-SI 27.06 15Song, Sophie127

BAY-SI 27.07 13Chi, Chelsea128

CAAN 27.07 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia129

TCA-PC 27.07 13Wilcock, Estelle130

JBST-SI 27.07 13Bruckart, Brooklyn131

SDSA-SI 27.07 16Nelson, Hailey132

BAY-SI 27.08 11Dong, Jasmine133

HRZN-CA 27.09 17Chen, Amy R.134

HRZN-CA 27.09 16Heath, Stella135

HRZN-CA 27.09 15Justice, Ravelle136

HRZN-CA 27.09 16Lindfield, Zoe137

HRZN-CA 27.09 15Zhang, Allison138

PASA-PC 27.09 14Tudosa, Ilinca139

WOOD-SN 27.09 17Brunson, Charlotte140

DA-CA 27.09 15Stanley, Kathleen141

DACA-PC 27.09 14Hopkins, Summer142

RNA 27.09 14Pacheco Martinez, Sofia Valentina143

PS-SI 30.40L 15Nixon, Ella144

MRA-SI 30.45L 18Adamson, Landyn145

MRA-SI 30.83L 12Pike, Eleanor146

PS-SI 30.83L 18Shalon, Ava147

SDSA-SI 30.87L 15Horst, Isabella148

#6 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

SECT22.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 19.42 30Justus, Calvyn1 SECT

FAST-CA 20.06 29Grassi, Santiago2 SECT

FAST-CA 20.39 22Statkevicius, Simon3 SECT

LASC-CA 20.62 16Indelicato, Christian4 SECT

LKWD-CA 20.73 18Price, Josh5 SECT

SDSA-SI 20.85 18Everitt, Gage6 SECT

DACA-PC 20.87 15Strots, Alexander7 SECT

CSTE-SI 21.38 16Gonzalez-Alvarez, Emilio8 SECT

LASC-CA 21.40 18Page, Beckett9 SECT

RSD-SI 21.40 16Copeland, Aidan10 SECT

CAAN 21.43 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio11 SECT

BAY-SI 21.50 29Mescolote, Joao12 SECT

NCA-SI 21.54 20Vanrensburg, Jacob13 SECT

SDSA-SI 21.62 17Irmer, Luke14 SECT

CSTE-SI 21.68 16van Dillen, Trenton15 SECT

DACA-PC 21.94 17Yim, Taewon16 SECT

FAST-CA 21.99 19Huey, Tyler17 SECT

TCA-PC 22.05 16Butler, Nick18 SECT

PASA-PC 22.09 16Liu, Evan19 SECT

CAAN 22.11 17Flores Mora, Matt William20 SECT

PS-SI 22.14 17Yuan, Eric21 SECT

HRZN-CA 22.16 16Liu, Rick22 SECT

TCA-PC 22.17 17Mathewson, Jack23 SECT

BAY-SI 22.19 15Hattangadi, Kai24 SECT

TCA-PC 22.20 17Larson, Will25

TJ 22.26 18Navarro Verdugo, Erick26

PS-SI 22.28 16Attebury, Nick27

PASA-PC 22.31 17Faraboschi, Alessandro28

LASC-CA 22.41 18Garcia, Caleb29

BAY-SI 22.51 17Walters, Aiden30

UN-SI 22.51 17Gonzalez, Rich31

TJ 22.56 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel32

RSD-SI 22.57 17Gustat, Lex33

RSD-SI 22.58 17Rivas, JJ34

SMSC-CA 22.59 18Pettit, Raymond35

DACA-PC 22.59 17Chen, Ethan36

DACA-PC 22.60 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher37

PASA-PC 22.62 16Chung, Kai38

FAST-CA 22.62 17Yoo, Caleb39

LASC-CA 22.66 14Villa, Lauren40

FAST-CA 22.66 17Pan, Yves41

DACA-PC 22.69 20Bonhagen, RJ42

SBA-SI 22.71 19Ritchie, Jared43

TCA-PC 22.80 17Zavala, Isaias44

LASC-CA 22.84 15Correa, Sebastian45

PS-SI 22.84 18Cabaniss, Will46

LKWD-CA 22.87 17Maxon, Alex47

HRZN-CA 22.90 17Kato, Tyson48

PS-SI 22.92 15Pan, Elvin49

TRID-CA 22.95 13Wang, Albert50

PASA-PC 22.96 14Zhao, Bokun51

TCA-PC 23.00 15DeMartini, Devon52

RNA 23.02 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam53

SDSA-SI 23.02 16Ertekin, Devin54

CSTE-SI 23.03 14Hong, Matthew55

TRID-CA 23.06 15Luan, David56

PASA-PC 23.07 16DeDominicis, John57

TJ 23.09 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian58

PASA-PC 23.15 14Herynk, Feliks59

PS-SI 23.15 18Cabaniss, Drew60

PS-SI 23.16 14Liu, Yimo61

LASC-CA 23.18 14Ryan, Nico62

NCA-SI 23.18 16Griffith, Parker63

RSD-SI 23.18 13Han, Vincent64

SEA-SI 23.18 15Rezende, Kyle65

SEA-SI 23.20 16Coplin, Jackson66

PS-SI 23.22 16Geary, Ciaran67

UN-SN 23.25 17Roys, Elijah68

BAY-SI 23.26 14Afshar, Aideen69

CAST-SI 23.29 18Zhu, Moses70

HRZN-CA 23.31 14Stark, Nathan71

RSD-SI 23.33 16Davila, Iker72

HRZN-CA 23.36 16Dowdle, Beckett73

LKWD-CA 23.42 19Martinez, Noah74

TRID-CA 23.42 16Lee, Michael75

LASC-CA 23.45 18Chong, William76

PS-SI 23.45 14Yang, Ken77

WIND-SI 23.48 15Davydov, Anton78

NCA-SI 23.50 16Hussey, Liam79

DA-CA 23.51 17Keenan, Declan80

TJ 23.53 15Hecker, Alexander81

PASA-PC 23.56 15Erickson, Julian82

JBST-SI 23.57 15Savryha, Danylo83

TCA-PC 23.64 18Rogers, Oliver84

SBA-SI 23.65 18Grosselfinger, George85

HRZN-CA 23.67 17Hyson, Michael86

BAY-SI 23.67 15Depew, Dax87

PS-SI 23.69 16Zuk, Filip88

TCA-PC 23.70 14Cauich Buxton, Dominik89

LKWD-CA 23.73 15Tran, Spencer90

FAST-CA 23.74 15Khajavi, Dylan91

RSD-SI 23.74 17Alejandro, Dylan92

PS-SI 23.76 15Yu, Yan93

RSD-SI 23.79 15Stein, Justin94

NCA-SI 23.85 15Eitel, Seth95

PASA-PC 23.85 16Achterkirchen, CJ96

JBST-SI 23.85 15Savryha, Nikita97

TJ 23.87 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel98

RAQ-SI 23.89 13Clemens, Cayson99

NCA-SI 23.92 16San Mateo, RJ100

TRID-CA 23.95 17Tantiga, Kaven101

JBST-SI 23.96 15Zviagintsev, Maxim102

SEA-SI 23.97 16Sanchez-Waddell, Andrew103

TCA-PC 24.00 18Tobler, Jackson104

DA-CA 24.04 14Keenan, Phineas105

UCD-SN 24.04 15Sacchi, Edoardo106

LASC-CA 24.07 15Lieberman, Ben107

CSTE-SI 24.08 17Pickering, Lukas108

JBST-SI 24.08 15Liu, Ryan109

TCA-PC 24.09 15Curdov, Nichita110

UN-SI 24.09 15Guo, Benny111

CAAN 24.10 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo112

HSA-SI 24.11 16Lamson Brasil, Leo113

DACA-PC 24.12 15Zhigalov, Daniil114

DACA-PC 24.15 16Bissell, Chase115

SMSC-CA 24.17 14Wallace, Kobe116

TCA-PC 24.17 15Wilcock, Sam117

PS-SI 24.17 15Chen, Josiah118

WIND-SI 24.18 16Quesnell, Lucas119

WIND-SI 24.18 17Durfee, Camden120
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RNA 24.18 15Alonso, Fabian Andree121

RNA 24.19 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo122

RNA 24.19 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo123

RNA 24.19 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel124

RNA 24.19 14Ibarra Pacheco, Edgar Gabriel125

RSD-SI 24.19 16Wen, Daniel126

HSA-SI 24.19 15Lowry, Jacob127

CAAN 24.20 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared128

DACA-PC 24.20 16Yuan, Kevin129

DACA-PC 24.21 15Bonhagen, Julian130

PS-SI 24.21 16Gurwitt, Bowen131

PS-SI 24.21 13Tao, Ethan132

SMSC-CA 24.22 16Wineman, Stuart133

DACA-PC 24.22 15Ishikubo, Kaisei134

PS-SI 24.23 14Cline, Colton135

RSD-SI 24.23 18Cho, Albert136

RAQ-SI 24.23 15Philip, Osher137

PASA-PC 24.24 16Conover-Emmert, John-John138

TCA-PC 24.25 16Miller, Evan139

TCA-PC 24.25 16Roditi, Zandr140

JBST-SI 24.25 14Jaggi, Arav141

NCA-SI 24.26 16Mikhailenko, Dominick142

UN-SN 24.28 17Liang, Kyle143

PS-SI 24.28 17Barrie, Liam144

TRID-CA 24.29 16Tsai, Wyatt145

FAST-CA 24.29 17Parker, Rohan146

TCA-PC 24.29 16Mathyssen, Wyatt147

RNA 24.29 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio148

PS-SI 24.29 16Upton, Micah149

PS-SI 24.29 15Panditaratne, Dihain150

PS-SI 24.29 13Higginbotham, Jack151

JBST-SI 27.07L 16McCauley, Max152

EGAC-SN 27.13L 15Ganzon, David153

RSD-SI 27.59L 17Ye, Evan154

#7 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

SECT1:07.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UNAT$-CA 58.00 33Larson, Breeja1 SECT

PASA-PC 1:01.34 18Zhang, Kelsey2 SECT

PASA-PC 1:02.56 16Griffis, Erin3 SECT

DACA-PC 1:02.67 17Liu, Dylan4 SECT

FAST-CA 1:03.10 23Kan, Natalie5 SECT

LASC-CA 1:03.12 16Zhang, Isabella6 SECT

PS-SI 1:04.00 17La, Kadence7 SECT

PASA-PC 1:05.95 15Teague, Charlotte8 SECT

TRID-CA 1:05.97 17Prawira, Karen9 SECT

PS-SI 1:06.31 16Masbad, Alexis10 SECT

MRA-SI 1:06.62 15Svalstad, Lane11 SECT

PS-SI 1:06.75 18Hou, Emily12 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:06.93 16Stachowicz, Jillian13 SECT

DACA-PC 1:07.34 15Penaskovic, Shelby14 SECT

CSTE-SI 1:07.45 15Hallin, Lola15 SECT

PS-SI 1:08.14 18Rowe, Catherine16

PASA-PC 1:08.25 17Nguyen, Safiya17

PS-SI 1:08.41 14Brown, Leighton18

TJ 1:08.77 16Medina Arcos, Regina19

NCA-SI 1:08.77 15Brandt, Audrey20

PS-SI 1:08.85 17Putter, Isabella21

RSD-SI 1:08.86 13Yang, Keyi22

TRID-CA 1:09.36 17Liang, Jennifer23

PASA-PC 1:09.61 14Webb, Madelyn24

FAST-CA 1:09.62 16Miller, Ratana25

UN-SI 1:09.97 15Billotte, Lindsey26

HRZN-CA 1:10.45 17Lindfield, Janelle27

DACA-PC 1:10.49 18Geng, Emma28

FAST-CA 1:10.54 16Guevara, Abby29

PS-SI 1:10.76 14O'Connor, Caylin30

UN-SN 1:10.78 15Roys, Taylor31

UN-SI 1:11.14 15Billotte, Julia32

NCA-SI 1:11.16 16Higginbotham, Emily33

NCA-SI 1:11.16 14Labyed, Kenza34

MRA-SI 1:11.24 18Adamson, Landyn35

MRA-SI 1:11.84 15Pike, Eva36

TCA-PC 1:12.20 16Stewart, Annie37

JHSR-WY 1:12.45 13Baker, Abby38

EGAC-SN 1:12.53 13Tran, An39

JBST-SI 1:12.55 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta40

RST-SI 1:12.57 16Gallagher, Finnlee41

DACA-PC 1:12.59 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina42

UCD-SN 1:12.74 15Begun, Hannah43

SMSC-CA 1:12.89 16Keeley, Charlotte44

JBST-SI 1:12.90 15Roy, Amelie45

SBA-SI 1:12.90 13Sachs, Jecelia46

HRZN-CA 1:12.93 17Chen, Amy R.47

BAY-SI 1:12.95 15Walters, Alexis48

RSD-SI 1:13.13 16Xu, Grace49

CAAN 1:13.30 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina50

NCA-SI 1:13.32 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia51

NCA-SI 1:13.35 13Perez, Brinley52

SEA-SI 1:13.55 13Crawford, Reagan53

RSD-SI 1:14.01 15Yu, Jiali54

FAST-CA 1:14.38 15Kennedy, Shae55

WIND-SI 1:14.39 13Coleman, Harper56

JBST-SI 1:14.40 13Xu, Shuyao57

JBST-SI 1:14.52 16Payas Gomez-Arrue, Irune58

UN-SI 1:14.73 12Parker, Ali59

TRID-CA 1:14.84 13Liu, Miranda60

JBST-SI 1:14.87 13Fang, Emily61

LASC-CA 1:14.90 14Garcia, Anya62

DACA-PC 1:14.92 14Hopkins, Summer63

CSTE-SI 1:14.97 14Gray, Olivia64

WOOD-SN 1:15.07 17Brunson, Charlotte65

BAY-SI 1:15.18 15Diego, Adele66

LASC-CA 1:15.33 16Loninia, Jaden67

UCD-SN 1:15.34 13Chambers, Marley68

TRID-CA 1:15.42 13He, Tia69

JBST-SI 1:15.67 12Saddawi-Banno, Juna70

SBA-SI 1:15.69 15Bilbes, Adisyn71

DACA-PC 1:15.85 15Park, Zoey72

JBST-SI 1:16.12 13Bruckart, Brooklyn73

RNA 1:16.29 15Garcia Pacheco, Valeria Alejandra74

RSD-SI 1:16.42 14Rice, Avery75

UCD-SN 1:16.53 17Starkovich, Sarah76

SBA-SI 1:16.66 12Contreras, Dani77

BAY-SI 1:16.88 13Chi, Chelsea78

JBST-SI 1:17.06 14Carmi, Daniela79

LASC-CA 1:17.07 17Binder, Sienna80

WIND-SI 1:17.07 16Plezia, JJ81

TRID-CA 1:17.08 17Reyes, Mikhaila82

SEA-SI 1:17.10 12Boshart, Olive83

PS-SI 1:17.14 15Nixon, Ella84

PASA-PC 1:17.17 15Esquivel, Keira85

PASA-PC 1:17.17 16Yu, Chloe86

CAAN 1:17.20 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia87

DACA-PC 1:17.20 16Parris, Maleia88

PS-SI 1:17.23 15Sol, Ruby89

RSD-SI 1:17.28 16MacInnis, Jade90

RNA 1:17.29 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria91

RSD-SI 1:17.29 17Dunn, Nora92

#8 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

SECT1:00.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 55.89 22Hall, Lincoln1 SECT

SDSA-SI 55.95 18Chen, Leon2 SECT

LKWD-CA 56.02 17Sandvig, Caleb3 SECT

PS-SI 56.27 15Hou, Addison4 SECT

CAAN 56.35 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector5 SECT

LASC-CA 56.40 16Indelicato, Christian6 SECT

PASA-PC 57.03 16Raghunathan, Brian7 SECT

PS-SI 58.53 17Yuan, Eric8 SECT

HRZN-CA 58.63 16Liu, Rick9 SECT

TCA-PC 58.78 17Gridin, Miron10 SECT

LKWD-CA 58.91 17Brown, Ethan11 SECT

TCA-PC 59.07 16Egide, Peyton12 SECT

CSTE-SI 59.34 16van Dillen, Trenton13 SECT

PS-SI 59.40 15Robillard, Lucas14 SECT

DACA-PC 1:00.17 20Hopkins, Gunner15 SECT

NCA-SI 1:01.11 16Mikhailenko, Dominick16

PASA-PC 1:01.31 16Le, Winston17

PS-SI 1:01.36 15Courter, Miles18

CSTE-SI 1:01.41 18Ahn, Charlie19

CAAN 1:01.60 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael20

SDSA-SI 1:01.90 17Pletcher, Alex21

LASC-CA 1:02.05 15Paita, Jacob22

FAST-CA 1:02.29 17Deng, Josh23

PS-SI 1:02.32 14Xie, Jadon24

SMSC-CA 1:02.42 16Broggie, Camden25

RSD-SI 1:02.42 17Niguidula, Luke26

TRID-CA 1:02.62 13Reyes, Marcus27

RNA 1:02.69 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro28

TCA-PC 1:02.77 14Egide, Walker29

LKWD-CA 1:02.78 17Maxon, Alex30

LASC-CA 1:02.83 17Paita, Carl31

NCA-SI 1:02.93 17Allison, Sam32

TCA-PC 1:02.97 17Lotosh, Ben33

SEA-SI 1:03.37 17Maloney, Luke34

UN-SN 1:03.65 17Liang, Kyle35

PS-SI 1:03.82 17Renken, Braeden36

PS-SI 1:03.94 13Hou, Anthony37

HRZN-CA 1:03.95 15Du, Leo38

PS-SI 1:03.96 15Pan, Elvin39

LASC-CA 1:04.04 13Zhang, Lucas40

PS-SI 1:04.24 15Ho, Connor41

BAY-SI 1:04.40 14Afshar, Aideen42

PASA-PC 1:04.98 16DeDominicis, John43

CAAN 1:05.00 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann44

DACA-PC 1:05.17 16Dodge, Cannon45

UN-SN 1:05.32 17Roys, Elijah46

DACA-PC 1:05.39 16Lin, Darrin47

SBA-SI 1:05.42 18Grosselfinger, George48

DACA-PC 1:05.43 16Bi, Dennis49

EGAC-SN 1:05.51 17Nguyen, Davin50
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FAST-CA 1:05.67 17Swanson, Toby51

TCA-PC 1:05.70 17Zavala, Isaias52

SMSC-CA 1:05.72 16Betancourt, Cameron53

LKWD-CA 1:05.82 15Tran, Spencer54

DACA-PC 1:05.83 15Bonhagen, Julian55

CSTE-SI 1:06.02 14Hong, Matthew56

SEA-SI 1:06.12 15Smith, Eddie57

HRZN-CA 1:06.16 17Yuan, Nathan58

LASC-CA 1:06.38 14Moore, Hunter59

RSD-SI 1:06.41 16Wen, Daniel60

TRID-CA 1:06.50 15Luan, David61

PS-SI 1:06.50 17Barrie, Liam62

RSD-SI 1:06.63 17Ye, Evan63

PS-SI 1:06.76 16Zuk, Filip64

TRID-CA 1:06.99 17Tantiga, Kaven65

PS-SI 1:07.06 18Cronin, Michael66

PS-SI 1:07.06 15Green, Dylan67

WIND-SI 1:07.16 15Davydov, Anton68

PS-SI 1:07.30 15Chen, Josiah69

PS-SI 1:07.39 15Panditaratne, Dihain70

NCA-SI 1:07.62 16Fortin, Sawyer71

PS-SI 1:07.82 15Yu, Yan72

EGAC-SN 1:07.95 13Hoang, Irvin73

RNA 1:08.03 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel74

SEA-SI 1:08.06 15Ratermanis, Kellan75

CSTE-SI 1:08.07 13Dedoevic, Andrej76

TJ 1:08.09 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego77

HRZN-CA 1:08.16 14Li, Brian78

NCA-SI 1:08.16 12Morgan, Harrington79

CSTE-SI 1:08.22 15Yang, Kevin80

SBA-SI 1:08.41 12Corkery, Daniel81

TCA-PC 1:08.49 15Curdov, Nichita82

NCA-SI 1:08.54 16San Mateo, RJ83

HRZN-CA 1:08.62 14Guido, Ryan84

DACA-PC 1:08.69 15Ishikubo, Kaisei85

LKWD-CA 1:08.75 15Lertphraewphun, Peyton86

PS-SI 1:08.85 18Cabaniss, Drew87

RSD-SI 1:08.90 14Lu, Michael88

RSD-SI 1:08.93 16McCall, Callum89

SBA-SI 1:09.21 14Delcastillo, Diego90

HRZN-CA 1:09.27 16Jimenez, Kody91

LASC-CA 1:09.30 14Ryan, Nico92

SEA-SI 1:09.52 18Lyons, Jake93

LKWD-CA 1:09.68 15Phan, Maddux94

SEA-SI 1:09.81 16Toback, Brogan95

PASA-PC 1:09.99 15Erickson, Julian96

JBST-SI 1:10.50 16McCauley, Max97

JBST-SI 1:10.59 14Keychenko, Sebastian98

PASA-PC 1:10.66 13Chiu, Keegan99

SEA-SI 1:10.77 16Dam, Justin100

SEA-SI 1:11.05 17McEachern, Max101

SEA-SI 1:11.30 13Toback, Jude102

HSA-SI 1:11.35 15Lowry, Jacob103

TRID-CA 1:11.38 18Teng, Jacob104

RSD-SI 1:11.49 14Farber, Edward105

CAAN 1:11.90 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian106

DA-CA 1:11.98 17Keenan, Declan107

JBST-SI 1:12.18 15Liu, Ryan108

PS-SI 1:12.21 13Tao, Ethan109

WIND-SI 1:12.25 17Durfee, Camden110

UCD-SN 1:12.27 15Sacchi, Edoardo111

DACA-PC 1:12.30 15Zhigalov, Daniil112

DACA-PC 1:12.33 15Poon, Nathan113

NCA-SI 1:12.35 16Griffith, Parker114

DACA-PC 1:12.40 14Rust, Elliot115

DACA-PC 1:12.40 20Bonhagen, RJ116

LKWD-CA 1:12.49 14Hamberson, Dominic117

NCA-SI 1:12.49 16Young, Gavin118

TCA-PC 1:12.49 16Mathyssen, Wyatt119

BAY-SI 1:04.73L 32Limtiaco, Tasi120 SECT

#9 Women 200 Yard Backstroke

SECT2:08.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

UCD-SN 2:00.93 17Gough, Brianna1 SECT

CSTE-SI 2:01.77 17Carroll, McKenna2 SECT

PASA-PC 2:02.13 16Griffis, Erin3 SECT

SDSA-SI 2:03.13 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra4 SECT

PASA-PC 2:03.45 17Hetland, Maya5 SECT

RSD-SI 2:03.60 18Wietfeldt, Katerina6 SECT

PASA-PC 2:03.85 16Conover Hui, Karina7 SECT

PS-SI 2:03.94 17Diep, Katie8 SECT

TRID-CA 2:07.16 17Prawira, Karen9 SECT

LASC-CA 2:07.65 16Collins, Emily10 SECT

RNA 2:08.84 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda11

PASA-PC 2:10.20 15Chen, Amy12

MRA-SI 2:10.21 17Svalstad, Cora13

RSD-SI 2:10.96 17Chen, Chloe14

DACA-PC 2:11.57 15Penaskovic, Shelby15

DACA-PC 2:11.58 15Lu, Ellie16

NCA-SI 2:12.33 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia17

LASC-CA 2:12.51 17Pellegrini, Rachael18

DACA-PC 2:12.59 16Lee, Michelle19

PS-SI 2:12.98 14O'Connor, Caylin20

TJ 2:13.05 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina21

SDSA-SI 2:13.11 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne22

UCD-SN 2:13.51 16Menna, Kiera23

SMSC-CA 2:13.83 16Diaz, Marlene24

SDSA-SI 2:13.98 15Griffin, Katja25

PASA-PC 2:14.67 14Aghaghiri, Yara26

UCD-SN 2:14.77 15Begun, Hannah27

PS-SI 2:15.86 16Dummer, Phoebe28

PS-SI 2:15.86 13Cochran, Illari29

HRZN-CA 2:15.96 16Mark, Emily30

SMSC-CA 2:16.28 17Coats, Zelli31

LASC-CA 2:16.41 13Collins, Abby32

RNA 2:16.52 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia33

MRA-SI 2:16.55 16Santoro, Tilly34

DACA-PC 2:16.81 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina35

JBST-SI 2:17.03 13Gukasyan, Maria36

NCA-SI 2:17.08 12Liu, Chloe37

MRA-SI 2:18.38 17Puterbaugh, Linnea38

SEA-SI 2:18.67 16Tesone, Rachel39

PASA-PC 2:18.96 11Pang, Renee40

FAST-CA 2:18.96 17Grannis, Eveline41

NCA-SI 2:19.12 13Co, Onyx42

SBA-SI 2:19.36 13Vargas, Khlea Denise43

BAY-SI 2:20.33 12Hattangadi, Laxmi44

SEA-SI 2:20.44 15Sobczak, Braelyn45

LASC-CA 2:20.56 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh46

RSD-SI 2:21.26 17Lindley, Taylor47

MRA-SI 2:21.57 15Pike, Eva48

LASC-CA 2:21.97 14Pedraja, Celeni49

TRID-CA 2:22.00 13He, Tia50

FAST-CA 2:22.06 16Zia, Isabella51

HRZN-CA 2:22.38 17Lindfield, Janelle52

PASA-PC 2:22.46 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia53

HRZN-CA 2:23.27 14Carey, Jessica54

UN-SI 2:23.80 15Billotte, Lindsey55

PS-SI 2:23.88 14Chua, Oleisa56

DACA-PC 2:24.46 14Tay, Sophia57

RSD-SI 2:24.65 15Liu, Elina58

CAAN 2:24.80 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia59

HRZN-CA 2:24.95 16Lindfield, Zoe60

DACA-PC 2:25.25 17Pham, Lan-Anh61

CSTE-SI 2:25.37 13Davies, Mia62

SBA-SI 2:25.45 14Gamueda, Calista63

TCA-PC 2:25.50 15Stewart, Emma64

LASC-CA 2:25.52 14Garcia, Anya65

PS-SI 2:25.67 18Siemens, Elle66

CSTE-SI 2:26.06 14Gray, Olivia67

DACA-PC 2:26.09 14Ryoo, Katrin68

RNA 2:26.09 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby69

PS-SI 2:26.18 17Chauvapun, Colby70

HRZN-CA 2:26.25 15Justice, Ravelle71

CAAN 2:26.90 14Yanñ ez Angulo, Paulina72

UCD-SN 2:26.96 13Chambers, Marley73

DACA-PC 2:27.01 14Barba, Brooke74

HRZN-CA 2:27.09 15Zhang, Allison75

#10 Men 200 Yard Backstroke

SECT1:57.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 1:49.40 17Flores Mora, Matt William1 SECT

TRID-CA 1:50.98 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan2 SECT

CAAN 1:51.83 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando3 SECT

UN-SI 1:51.98 16Quinones, Oliver4 SECT

PS-SI 1:54.45 14Rousseau, Tristan5 SECT

CAAN 1:55.35 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo6 SECT

PASA-PC 1:55.73 17Faraboschi, Alessandro7 SECT

TJ 1:55.93 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel8 SECT

LASC-CA 1:56.39 17Shih, Aiden9 SECT

FAST-CA 1:56.47 17Yoo, Caleb10 SECT

RSD-SI 1:56.76 16Copeland, Aidan11 SECT

RNA 1:56.87 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam12 SECT

LASC-CA 1:57.05 14Villa, Lauren13 SECT

LASC-CA 1:57.26 15Correa, Sebastian14 SECT

FAST-CA 1:57.41 17Lee, Yejun15

DACA-PC 1:57.91 16Dodge, Cannon16

FAST-CA 1:58.09 17Parker, Rohan17

PS-SI 1:58.24 14Valle, Ian18

LASC-CA 1:58.31 18Garcia, Caleb19

PASA-PC 1:58.49 17Conover-Hustis, Austin20

PS-SI 1:58.75 17Delaney, Tyler21

NCA-SI 1:59.16 16Pan, Max22

NCA-SI 2:00.44 15Klippel, Daniel23

FAST-CA 2:00.63 15Khajavi, Dylan24

RSD-SI 2:00.93 14Zheng, Kevin25

CAAN 2:01.14 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix26

PS-SI 2:02.00 18Cabaniss, Will27

NCA-SI 2:02.19 13Odahowski, David28

DACA-PC 2:02.42 16Bi, Dennis29

RNA 2:02.97 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio30

PS-SI 2:03.16 15Dinerman, Patrick31
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TRID-CA 2:03.35 13Wang, Albert32

LASC-CA 2:03.68 15Lieberman, Ben33

SMSC-CA 2:04.25 16Jones, Hurlee34

PS-SI 2:04.32 13Huang, Mason35

HRZN-CA 2:04.38 17Hyson, Michael36

SEA-SI 2:04.44 15Smith, Eddie37

DACA-PC 2:04.71 17Chen, Ethan38

HRZN-CA 2:05.70 14Stark, Nathan39

PS-SI 2:05.93 14Liu, Yimo40

PASA-PC 2:05.99 16Achterkirchen, CJ41

RSD-SI 2:06.25 14Chen, Alex42

NCA-SI 2:07.72 13Lang, Jackson43

HRZN-CA 2:07.91 17Yuan, Nathan44

LASC-CA 2:08.54 18Chong, William45

DA-CA 2:09.39 14Keenan, Phineas46

RAQ-SI 2:09.63 13Clemens, Cayson47

SMSC-CA 2:09.73 16Velazquez, Vincent48

LASC-CA 2:10.28 13Rhoades, Christian49

SEA-SI 2:10.90 17Smith, Cody50

SBA-SI 2:10.93 12Corkery, Daniel51

JBST-SI 2:11.03 15Savryha, Danylo52

RSD-SI 2:11.43 13Yuan, Peter53

SMSC-CA 2:11.84 15Southern, Logan54

LASC-CA 2:11.95 15Moreno, Jack55

TCA-PC 2:12.50 16Roditi, Zandr56

SEA-SI 2:13.11 15Ratermanis, Kellan57

UCD-SN 2:13.41 13Gough, Aiden58

LASC-CA 2:13.55 17Perlovich, Evan59

RNA 2:13.64 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro60

TJ 2:14.04 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin61

RNA 2:14.19 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar62

TJ 2:15.33 13Mercado Valdez, Said63

SEA-SI 2:15.62 18Lyons, Jake64

PASA-PC 2:15.77 14Herynk, Feliks65

RSD-SI 2:15.89 16McCall, Callum66

RNA 2:16.03 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo67

FAST-CA 2:16.18 16Ho, Kenneth68

NCA-SI 2:16.36 12Shackleton, John69

TRID-CA 2:16.97 15Lin, Dylan70

SBA-SI 2:17.05 14Nuntapreda, Gage71

PS-SI 2:17.46 15Ho, Connor72

NCA-SI 2:17.86 12Labyed, Khaled73

SEA-SI 2:17.88 16Sanchez-Waddell, Andrew74

HRZN-CA 2:18.97 16Dowdle, Beckett75

LKWD-CA 2:19.18 14Rubio, Maximilano76

PASA-PC 2:19.75 13Chiu, Keegan77

JBST-SI 2:19.82 14Jaggi, Arav78

PS-SI 2:19.84 14Cline, Colton79

TCA-PC 2:20.20 16Miller, Evan80

CAAN 2:20.90 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared81

PS-SI 2:20.98 16Geary, Ciaran82

LASC-CA 2:21.35 13Saade, Theodore83

PASA-PC 2:21.37 18Walker, Ben84

RSD-SI 2:21.71 14Farber, Edward85

RNA 2:21.78 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo86

PS-SI 2:21.93 16Upton, Micah87

DACA-PC 2:21.99 16Bissell, Chase88

RNA 2:21.99 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano89

RNA 2:21.99 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared90

SEA-SI 2:22.21 16Toback, Brogan91

LKWD-CA 2:22.22 15Lertphraewphun, Peyton92

SBA-SI 2:22.59 14Delcastillo, Diego93

HRZN-CA 2:22.89 14Li, Brian94

#11 Women 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 23.59 23Kan, Natalie1

FAST-CA 23.59 23Parker, Maxine2

FAST-CA 23.89 32Spadoni, Marina3

UNAT$-CA 23.90 33Larson, Breeja4

TAC-SI 24.70 24Renner, Miranda5

PASA-PC 24.95 18Zhang, Kelsey6

PASA-PC 25.58 16Conover Hui, Karina7

UN-SI 25.97 14Yoon, Chloe8

PS-SI 26.25 18Souza, Julia9

RSD-SI 26.50 16Han, Carolyn10

SDSA-SI 26.52 16Pitts, Bella11

UCD-SN 26.61 16Menna, Kiera12

PS-SI 26.61 16Dummer, Phoebe13

SEA-SI 26.66 16Allen, Sonja14

SDSA-SI 26.68 17Markowicz, Janie15

UNAT-PC 26.74 20Heit, Elena16

PASA-PC 26.80 15Teague, Charlotte17

PS-SI 26.80 18Cabrera, Lizzy18

RSD-SI 26.95 13Ferguson, Eva19

PS-SI 27.05 16Masbad, Alexis20

LASC-CA 27.19 16Zhang, Isabella21

RSD-SI 27.34 15Zhang, Scarlett22

SEA-SI 27.36 16Bush, Trinity23

DACA-PC 27.42 17Liu, Dylan24

CSTE-SI 27.43 16Cochrane, Claire25

TRID-CA 27.44 17Liang, Jennifer26

CAAN 27.50 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra27

RSD-SI 27.63 16Xu, Grace28

UCD-SN 27.68 17Starkovich, Sarah29

CSTE-SI 27.68 15Carroll, Bree30

TRID-CA 27.85 13Liu, Miranda31

JBST-SI 27.91 18Tichenor, Kaylee32

PS-SI 27.96 14Chua, Oleisa33

LKWD-CA 27.99 15Ashe, Cailyn34

RSD-SI 28.00 14Bigler, Lillian35

PASA-PC 28.05 15Benson, Macie36

SDSA-SI 28.11 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne37

PASA-PC 28.13 17Fanucchi, Lauren38

DACA-PC 28.14 17Pham, Lan-Anh39

RSD-SI 28.20 15Yu, Jiali40

NCA-SI 28.23 12Liu, Chloe41

RSD-SI 28.24 14Rice, Avery42

RSD-SI 28.25 14Han, Angela43

PASA-PC 28.37 11Pang, Renee44

CSTE-SI 28.37 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby45

WOOD-SN 28.40 17Terry, Molly46

RSD-SI 28.45 16MacInnis, Jade47

RSD-SI 28.45 15Liu, Elina48

RSD-SI 28.47 16Attia, Demiana49

MRA-SI 28.55 16Santoro, Tilly50

JBST-SI 28.57 13Xu, Shuyao51

PASA-PC 28.60 15Chen, Amy52

SDSA-SI 28.65 17Estrada, Tania53

CSTE-SI 28.76 16Roy, Anya54

PASA-PC 28.77 14Aghaghiri, Yara55

SEA-SI 28.77 17Toback, Olive56

PS-SI 28.78 14Walker, Zoe57

PASA-PC 28.83 13Heit, Vivi58

SDSA-SI 28.91 15Ramirez, Maria59

JBST-SI 28.94 16Payas Gomez-Arrue, Irune60

RNA 28.97 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria61

SDSA-SI 28.99 14Joa, Valentina62

SBA-SI 29.03 13Vargas, Khlea Denise63

SBA-SI 29.03 12Contreras, Dani64

BAY-SI 29.04 14Leonards, Madi65

NCA-SI 29.08 14Labyed, Kenza66

SDSA-SI 29.24 14Cobstill, Milly67

PS-SI 29.25 14Kelley, Reagan68

LASC-CA 29.26 14Daniels, Ava69

MRA-SI 29.32 18Adamson, Landyn70

WIND-SI 29.36 17Coleman, Brennan71

PASA-PC 29.38 14Tudosa, Ilinca72

MRA-SI 29.44 13Fortlage, Lexi73

SEA-SI 29.45 13Crawford, Reagan74

HRZN-CA 29.49 16Nulk, Emerson75

DACA-PC 29.49 18Hsu, Katelyn76

UN-SI 29.50 16Pierce, Katie77

LASC-CA 29.53 17Binder, Sienna78

BAY-SI 29.61 13Chi, Chelsea79

CAAN 29.70 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina80

UCD-SN 29.71 13Chambers, Marley81

SBA-SI 29.76 15Sachs, Aliana82

PASA-PC 29.77 15Esquivel, Keira83

SEA-SI 29.78 15Sobczak, Braelyn84

LKWD-CA 29.81 18Nguyen, Kayla85

WIND-SI 29.90 16Plezia, JJ86

BAY-SI 29.91 15Kintz, Maya87

CSTE-SI 29.93 13Davies, Mia88

HRZN-CA 29.95 17Chen, Amy R.89

JBST-SI 29.97 15Roy, Amelie90

SBA-SI 29.99 12Escalante, Payton91

UN-SI 30.01 12Parker, Ali92

UCD-SN 30.03 13Norene, Madelyn93

MRA-SI 30.06 17Puterbaugh, Linnea94

SBA-SI 30.17 14Chanthavong, Aubrey95

TCA-PC 30.23 13Wilcock, Estelle96

UCD-SN 30.27 15Schneider, Greta97

JBST-SI 30.27 13Gukasyan, Maria98

HRZN-CA 30.38 16Heath, Stella99

DACA-PC 30.40 15Wu, Victoria100

SEA-SI 30.47 16Banning, Mackenzie101

HRZN-CA 30.51 16Lindfield, Zoe102

TRID-CA 30.52 17Reyes, Mikhaila103

DA-CA 30.55 15Stanley, Kathleen104

WIND-SI 30.59 13Coleman, Harper105

SDSA-SI 30.59 16Nelson, Hailey106

RSD-SI 30.64 14Adler, Lauren107

MRA-SI 30.69 15Svalstad, Lane108

SEA-SI 30.73 16Tesone, Rachel109

JBST-SI 30.74 16Tichenor, Lily110

NCA-SI 30.75 13Larkin, Natalie111

DACA-PC 30.79 15Park, Zoey112

SDSA-SI 30.83 15Cornell, Kailyn113

HRZN-CA 30.86 15Zhang, Allison114

NCA-SI 30.91 15McCoy, Madison115

HRZN-CA 31.02 14Carey, Jessica116

SBA-SI 31.05 13Lee, Michelle117

UCD-SN 31.08 14Heiser, Sophie118
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DACA-PC 31.11 14Hopkins, Summer119

BAY-SI 31.12 11Dong, Jasmine120

PASA-PC 31.15 16Yu, Chloe121

RYAN-SI 31.17 14Rawlings, Olivia122

CAAN 31.20 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia123

DACA-PC 31.22 14Ryoo, Katrin124

NCA-SI 31.23 12Fraser, Sophie125

RSD-SI 31.23 13Yang, Keyi126

JHSR-WY 31.25 13Baker, Abby127

PASA-PC 31.27 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia128

DACA-PC 31.27 15Teo, Kaylee129

JBST-SI 31.27 12Saddawi-Banno, Juna130

RNA 31.30 14Pacheco Martinez, Sofia Valentina131

SBA-SI 31.36 14Gamueda, Calista132

PS-SI 31.37 16An, Katie133

PS-SI 31.38 15Nixon, Ella134

HRZN-CA 31.39 15Justice, Ravelle135

DACA-PC 31.39 18Geng, Emma136

PS-SI 31.40 18Shalon, Ava137

SBA-SI 33.92L 15Bilbes, Adisyn138

LASC-CA 35.22L 14Pedraja, Celeni139

#12 Men 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 21.20 30Justus, Calvyn1

FAST-CA 21.50 29Grassi, Santiago2

FAST-CA 21.99 22Statkevicius, Simon3

LKWD-CA 22.25 18Price, Josh4

SDSA-SI 22.59 18Everitt, Gage5

PS-SI 22.80 15Hou, Addison6

CAAN 22.88 17Flores Mora, Matt William7

BAY-SI 23.00 29Mescolote, Joao8

PASA-PC 23.28 16Le, Winston9

CAAN 23.44 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio10

SDSA-SI 23.44 17Pletcher, Alex11

LASC-CA 23.52 18Garcia, Caleb12

LKWD-CA 23.68 17Sandvig, Caleb13

HRZN-CA 23.94 17Kato, Tyson14

CAAN 23.97 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector15

SDSA-SI 24.15 17Irmer, Luke16

TCA-PC 24.20 17Gridin, Miron17

TRID-CA 24.23 16Lee, Michael18

HRZN-CA 24.30 16Liu, Rick19

HRZN-CA 24.34 15Du, Leo20

LKWD-CA 24.36 17Milar, Clark21

UN-SI 24.45 17Gonzalez, Rich22

TJ 24.50 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian23

NCA-SI 24.50 16Pan, Max24

BAY-SI 24.52 15Hattangadi, Kai25

DACA-PC 24.59 20Bonhagen, RJ26

TJ 24.70 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel27

TCA-PC 24.73 17Larson, Will28

SBA-SI 24.73 18Grosselfinger, George29

TJ 24.88 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel30

LASC-CA 24.91 18Page, Beckett31

PS-SI 24.92 14Yang, Ken32

BAY-SI 24.93 17Walters, Aiden33

SEA-SI 24.96 15Rezende, Kyle34

PS-SI 24.98 14Valle, Ian35

PS-SI 25.09 18Cabaniss, Drew36

SDSA-SI 25.16 16Ertekin, Devin37

RSD-SI 25.19 17Alejandro, Dylan38

TRID-CA 25.20 13Wang, Albert39

BAY-SI 25.23 32Limtiaco, Tasi40

SDSA-SI 25.28 22Downes, Nathan41

RSD-SI 25.31 17Rivas, JJ42

PASA-PC 25.40 14Zhao, Bokun43

RNA 25.41 18Wong Romero, Isaac44

HRZN-CA 25.45 16Jimenez, Kody45

LKWD-CA 25.46 17Brown, Ethan46

HRZN-CA 25.49 16Dowdle, Beckett47

TRID-CA 25.49 17Tantiga, Kaven48

TRID-CA 25.53 15Luan, David49

UN-SN 25.69 17Liang, Kyle50

CAAN 25.70 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix51

TCA-PC 25.77 15DeMartini, Devon52

UN-SI 25.86 15Guo, Benny53

RSD-SI 25.86 16Wen, Daniel54

HRZN-CA 25.89 14Stark, Nathan55

JBST-SI 25.93 15Savryha, Nikita56

CAST-SI 25.98 18Zhu, Moses57

TCA-PC 25.99 17Mathewson, Jack58

LKWD-CA 26.03 19Martinez, Noah59

BAY-SI 26.03 15Depew, Dax60

NCA-SI 26.05 15Eitel, Seth61

CAAN 26.10 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando62

RSD-SI 26.10 16Davila, Iker63

PASA-PC 26.15 15Erickson, Julian64

PS-SI 26.15 13Huang, Mason65

RSD-SI 26.20 13Yuan, Peter66

TJ 26.30 13Mercado Valdez, Said67

LASC-CA 26.40 15Paita, Jacob68

UN-SN 26.40 17Roys, Elijah69

SEA-SI 26.42 16Dam, Justin70

PS-SI 26.47 14Liu, Yimo71

PASA-PC 26.49 16Chung, Kai72

TRID-CA 26.59 16Tsai, Wyatt73

TCA-PC 26.60 17Zavala, Isaias74

RSD-SI 26.60 13Han, Vincent75

PASA-PC 26.62 16Liu, Evan76

PS-SI 26.62 15Green, Dylan77

SEA-SI 26.66 16Sanchez-Waddell, Andrew78

UCD-SN 26.70 15Sacchi, Edoardo79

LASC-CA 26.72 17Paita, Carl80

NCA-SI 26.74 12Morgan, Harrington81

EGAC-SN 26.74 17Nguyen, Davin82

RSD-SI 26.74 16Trevino, Luka83

HRZN-CA 26.75 18Li, Alan84

CSTE-SI 26.86 16Gonzalez-Alvarez, Emilio85

RSD-SI 26.90 14Chen, Alex86

LKWD-CA 26.91 15Tran, Spencer87

SBA-SI 26.94 14Nuntapreda, Gage88

PS-SI 26.96 13Tao, Ethan89

PS-SI 27.01 17Barrie, Liam90

PS-SI 27.07 18Cabaniss, Will91

SEA-SI 27.09 17Maloney, Luke92

RNA 27.10 15Alonso, Fabian Andree93

RNA 27.12 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo94

JBST-SI 27.17 16McCauley, Max95

DACA-PC 27.19 15Poon, Nathan96

EGAC-SN 27.44 15Ganzon, David97

WIND-SI 27.47 15Davydov, Anton98

CAAN 27.50 14Torres Marquez, Daniel99

DA-CA 27.51 17Keenan, Declan100

PASA-PC 27.55 13Chiu, Keegan101

RSD-SI 27.55 18Cho, Albert102

RAQ-SI 27.55 13Clemens, Cayson103

TCA-PC 27.56 18Tobler, Jackson104

PASA-PC 27.60 16Conover-Emmert, John-John105

RAQ-SI 27.61 15Philip, Osher106

UCD-SN 27.63 13Gough, Aiden107

FAST-CA 27.65 17Deng, Josh108

DACA-PC 27.66 15Zhigalov, Daniil109

PASA-PC 27.75 18Walker, Ben110

DACA-PC 27.75 15Ishikubo, Kaisei111

PS-SI 27.78 16Upton, Micah112

RNA 27.79 14Ibarra Pacheco, Edgar Gabriel113

PS-SI 27.79 13Hou, Anthony114

TCA-PC 27.80 14Cauich Buxton, Dominik115

PS-SI 27.85 16Gurwitt, Bowen116

DACA-PC 27.88 14Rust, Elliot117

CAAN 27.95 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian118

SEA-SI 27.95 16Toback, Brogan119

JBST-SI 27.98 15Liu, Ryan120

DACA-PC 27.99 16Bissell, Chase121

HRZN-CA 28.00 14Guido, Ryan122

DACA-PC 28.00 16Yuan, Kevin123

RNA 28.00 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo124

RNA 28.00 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio125

PS-SI 28.00 16Attebury, Nick126

RSD-SI 28.63L 17Gustat, Lex127

PS-SI 29.68L 15Pan, Elvin128

LASC-CA 30.65L 15Moreno, Jack129

UN-SN 31.57L 17Yang, Brady130

#13 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

SECT5:10.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CSTE-SI 4:45.26 25Klinker, Rachel1 SECT

PASA-PC 4:57.49 17Fanucchi, Lauren2 SECT

TJ 4:57.53 16Medina Arcos, Regina3 SECT

SDSA-SI 4:58.27 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra4 SECT

RNA 4:59.39 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda5 SECT

TJ 4:59.73 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina6 SECT

FAST-CA 5:00.80 17Grannis, Eveline7 SECT

PS-SI 5:01.75 15Dresevic, Amaya8 SECT

CSTE-SI 5:03.39 17Carroll, McKenna9 SECT

UCD-SN 5:04.42 17Gough, Brianna10 SECT

SMSC-CA 5:05.73 17Coats, Zelli11 SECT

PASA-PC 5:05.99 16Earley, Maya12 SECT

PASA-PC 5:07.39 14Achterkirchen, Sophia13 SECT

MRA-SI 5:07.73 15Mohr, Emma14 SECT

CAAN 5:09.36 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole15 SECT

PS-SI 5:09.58 18Souza, Julia16 SECT

DACA-PC 5:10.51 15Sainani, Anika17 SECT

UN-SI 5:10.82 15Billotte, Julia18

RSD-SI 5:10.84 18Wietfeldt, Katerina19

CSTE-SI 5:13.68 15Hallin, Lola20

RSD-SI 5:16.80 18Farber, Sophia21

PASA-PC 5:17.69 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie22

JBST-SI 5:17.93 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta23

RNA 5:19.55 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia24

MRA-SI 5:19.85 17Svalstad, Cora25

WOOD-SN 5:20.03 17Terry, Molly26
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FAST-CA 5:22.93 16Zia, Isabella27

LASC-CA 5:22.98 13Collins, Abby28

RNA 5:23.90 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina29

PS-SI 5:24.68 18Cabrera, Lizzy30

LASC-CA 5:25.51 17Pellegrini, Rachael31

HRZN-CA 5:25.52 18Bi, Caroline32

FAST-CA 5:25.71 15Kennedy, Shae33

SEA-SI 5:26.23 16Brown, Clarise34

RYAN-SI 5:26.90 14Rawlings, Olivia35

PS-SI 5:27.22 18Fink, Erin36

HRZN-CA 5:28.48 16Nulk, Emerson37

UN-SN 5:29.52 15Roys, Taylor38

NCA-SI 5:29.71 15McCoy, Madison39

DACA-PC 5:29.98 16Lee, Michelle40

RSD-SI 5:30.54 14Cannon, Quinny41

HRZN-CA 5:31.89 16Mark, Emily42

DACA-PC 5:31.97 15Lu, Ellie43

UN-SA-SI 5:33.54 18Fabrey, Ally44

HSA-SI 5:33.63 16Chester, Camryn45

TCA-PC 5:33.70 17Widney-Large, Anita46

PASA-PC 5:34.08 14Webb, Madelyn47

SBA-SI 5:34.18 15Sachs, Aliana48

RNA 5:34.19 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby49

DACA-PC 5:34.23 15Wu, Victoria50

CAAN 5:34.70 14Yanñ ez Angulo, Paulina51

WIND-SI 5:34.81 16Plezia, JJ52

CAAN 5:34.90 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia53

DACA-PC 5:35.08 16Parris, Maleia54

PASA-PC 5:35.16 13Heit, Vivi55

PS-SI 5:35.19 18Shalon, Ava56

PS-SI 5:35.19 14Brown, Leighton57

SMSC-CA 4:54.94L 13Miller, Jazmyn58

RSD-SI 4:57.37L 14Adler, Lauren59

HRZN-CA 4:58.13L 14Carey, Jessica60

#14 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

SECT4:47.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TAC-SI 4:19.83 26Kurakin, Ivan1 SECT

DACA-PC 4:32.78 17Yim, Taewon2 SECT

SMSC-CA 4:32.96 18Pettit, Raymond3 SECT

RNA 4:35.79 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam4 SECT

NCA-SI 4:37.59 23Billotte, Joshua5 SECT

FAST-CA 4:38.41 17Pan, Yves6 SECT

PASA-PC 4:38.65 17Conover-Hustis, Austin7 SECT

PASA-PC 4:39.34 17Faraboschi, Alessandro8 SECT

CAAN 4:40.16 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann9 SECT

TJ 4:40.83 15Hecker, Alexander10 SECT

TRID-CA 4:40.98 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan11 SECT

FAST-CA 4:42.37 19Huey, Tyler12 SECT

SMSC-CA 4:42.58 16Wineman, Stuart13 SECT

CAAN 4:43.02 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo14 SECT

DACA-PC 4:44.21 15Strots, Alexander15 SECT

SMSC-CA 4:44.90 18Sage, Tyler16 SECT

LASC-CA 4:45.02 18Page, Beckett17 SECT

TCA-PC 4:45.97 16Larson, Andy18 SECT

PS-SI 4:46.30 14Petersen, Eli19 SECT

PS-SI 4:46.51 17Renken, Braeden20 SECT

CAAN 4:47.46 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo21 SECT

CSTE-SI 4:47.92 18Dedoevic, Filip22

PS-SI 4:48.07 14Rousseau, Tristan23

LASC-CA 4:48.31 14Villa, Lauren24

LASC-CA 4:49.14 15Correa, Sebastian25

RSD-SI 4:49.26 15Stein, Justin26

NCA-SI 4:49.29 16Hussey, Liam27

TJ 4:49.74 18Navarro Verdugo, Erick28

TJ 4:50.82 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin29

DACA-PC 4:50.86 16Lin, Darrin30

FAST-CA 4:51.59 17Parker, Rohan31

FAST-CA 4:52.22 17Swanson, Toby32

FAST-CA 4:52.67 17Lee, Yejun33

RNA 4:52.78 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio34

PS-SI 4:53.86 16Zuk, Filip35

PASA-PC 4:54.03 16Luenberger, Matthew36

SDSA-SI 4:54.30 15Tolentino, Cedrick37

FAST-CA 4:54.73 16Ho, Kenneth38

SEA-SI 4:54.82 17Smith, Cody39

SDSA-SI 4:55.18 17Garcia Rojo, Santi40

SMSC-CA 4:55.36 16Velazquez, Vincent41

PS-SI 4:56.91 14Gonick, Adam42

TCA-PC 4:57.62 18Rogers, Oliver43

NCA-SI 4:58.57 17Allison, Sam44

TRID-CA 4:58.76 15Lin, Dylan45

PASA-PC 4:58.91 14Herynk, Feliks46

RNA 4:58.95 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys47

LASC-CA 4:59.59 15Lieberman, Ben48

FAST-CA 5:00.27 15Khajavi, Dylan49

SEA-SI 5:00.35 16Coplin, Jackson50

TJ 5:01.04 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego51

LASC-CA 5:01.60 17Perlovich, Evan52

SMSC-CA 5:01.80 16Betancourt, Cameron53

CSTE-SI 5:01.98 16Ahn, Geordie54

PS-SI 5:02.72 14Xie, Jadon55

TCA-PC 5:02.94 17Hemsworth, Blake56

NCA-SI 5:03.12 15Tarricone, Harrison57

RNA 5:03.12 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro58

NCA-SI 5:03.32 13Lang, Jackson59

LASC-CA 5:03.47 15Moreno, Jack60

RNA 5:04.02 18Wong Romero, Isaac61

LASC-CA 5:04.43 17Shih, Aiden62

PS-SI 5:05.74 15Dinerman, Patrick63

RNA 5:05.78 15Alonso, Fabian Andree64

NCA-SI 5:05.88 16Fortin, Sawyer65

RNA 5:06.45 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano66

PASA-PC 5:06.64 14Nam, Stefan67

RNA 5:06.89 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar68

DACA-PC 5:07.09 15Poon, Nathan69

RNA 5:07.16 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro70

RNA 5:07.59 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro71

NCA-SI 5:07.65 13Odahowski, David72

DACA-PC 5:07.77 14Rust, Elliot73

HSA-SI 5:07.89 16Lamson Brasil, Leo74

TCA-PC 5:07.95 15Wilcock, Sam75

PS-SI 5:08.17 13Higginbotham, Jack76

LASC-CA 5:08.38 14Moore, Hunter77

RNA 5:08.39 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared78

WIND-SI 5:08.51 16Quesnell, Lucas79

HRZN-CA 5:08.59 17Kato, Tyson80

HRZN-CA 5:08.59 18Li, Alan81

SMSC-CA 5:08.59 15Southern, Logan82

MRA-SI 4:29.15L 17Nunez, Jaz83

#15 Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT8:00.19

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 7:34.85CSTE-SI1 SECT

A 7:38.23PASA-PC2 SECT

A 7:49.81FAST-CA3 SECT

A 7:50.00PS-SI4 SECT

A 8:02.16LASC-CA5

B 8:03.80PASA-PC6

A 8:05.19SMSC-CA7

A 8:09.22SEA-SI8

B 8:09.52CSTE-SI9

A 8:10.09HRZN-CA10

B 8:10.87PS-SI11

A 8:15.00DACA-PC12

C 8:20.84PS-SI13

B 8:25.00DACA-PC14

B 8:27.07LASC-CA15

A 8:38.00TCA-PC16

#16 Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT7:15.29

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 6:56.07PASA-PC1 SECT

A 6:57.06LASC-CA2 SECT

A 7:01.94FAST-CA3 SECT

A 7:06.78SMSC-CA4 SECT

A 7:07.50TCA-PC5 SECT

A 7:09.46CSTE-SI6 SECT

A 7:10.31PS-SI7 SECT

A 7:12.84LKWD-CA8 SECT

B 7:16.16PASA-PC9

A 7:20.00DACA-PC10

B 7:21.85FAST-CA11

B 7:22.00TCA-PC12

A 7:22.14SEA-SI13

B 7:22.54PS-SI14

B 7:23.66LASC-CA15

B 7:30.00DACA-PC16

C 7:33.44PS-SI17

C 7:37.09SMSC-CA18

C 7:38.22LASC-CA19

D 7:40.05PS-SI20

B 7:42.23LKWD-CA21

B 7:50.38SEA-SI22

D 8:03.54LASC-CA23

#17 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT1:44.69

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:35.32PASA-PC1 SECT

A 1:37.22CSTE-SI2 SECT

A 1:39.94PS-SI3 SECT

A 1:40.27LASC-CA4 SECT

B 1:40.45CSTE-SI5 SECT

B 1:40.77PASA-PC6 SECT

A 1:41.05DACA-PC7 SECT

A 1:41.20FAST-CA8 SECT

A 1:41.28SEA-SI9 SECT

B 1:41.83PS-SI10 SECT

A 1:42.02TRID-CA11 SECT

B 1:43.50DACA-PC12 SECT
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#17   ...   (Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

A 1:44.50HRZN-CA13 SECT

C 1:44.54PS-SI14 SECT

A 1:44.70SMSC-CA15

C 1:44.80PASA-PC16

A 1:45.00SDSA-SI17

A 1:45.88BAY-SI18

B 1:46.35LASC-CA19

A 1:46.50TCA-PC20

D 1:47.46PS-SI21

B 1:48.35SEA-SI22

E 1:48.64PS-SI23

#18 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT1:32.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:24.76CSTE-SI1 SECT

A 1:25.42PASA-PC2 SECT

A 1:27.00TCA-PC3 SECT

A 1:27.09LASC-CA4 SECT

B 1:28.56PASA-PC5 SECT

A 1:28.98LKWD-CA6 SECT

A 1:29.63BAY-SI7 SECT

A 1:29.68PS-SI8 SECT

A 1:30.71FAST-CA9 SECT

A 1:31.42HRZN-CA10 SECT

A 1:31.61TRID-CA11 SECT

B 1:32.43LASC-CA12 SECT

B 1:32.50TCA-PC13 SECT

A 1:32.51DACA-PC14 SECT

B 1:32.68PS-SI15 SECT

A 1:33.22SEA-SI16

C 1:33.42PASA-PC17

B 1:34.24CSTE-SI18

A 1:34.26SMSC-CA19

C 1:34.30PS-SI20

D 1:35.18PS-SI21

B 1:35.22HRZN-CA22

B 1:35.78SMSC-CA23

C 1:36.00TCA-PC24

C 1:36.74LASC-CA25

B 1:37.05SEA-SI26

B 1:37.22FAST-CA27

E 1:37.23PS-SI28

F 1:38.20PS-SI29

B 1:38.26DACA-PC30

B 1:39.49TRID-CA31

D 1:39.50TCA-PC32

B 1:40.52LKWD-CA33

C 1:42.38SEA-SI34

D 1:42.99LASC-CA35

#19 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

SECT59.49

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PS-SI 53.44 18Rowe, Catherine1 SECT

PASA-PC 53.59 18Zhang, Kelsey2 SECT

UCD-SN 55.38 17Gough, Brianna3 SECT

PASA-PC 55.60 16Conover Hui, Karina4 SECT

PASA-PC 55.75 16Griffis, Erin5 SECT

RSD-SI 55.75 18Wietfeldt, Katerina6 SECT

PASA-PC 56.17 17Hetland, Maya7 SECT

SDSA-SI 56.56 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra8 SECT

UCD-SN 56.66 16Menna, Kiera9 SECT

CSTE-SI 57.03 17Carroll, McKenna10 SECT

SEA-SI 57.19 16Bush, Trinity11 SECT

TRID-CA 57.21 17Prawira, Karen12 SECT

PS-SI 57.52 17Diep, Katie13 SECT

SDSA-SI 58.14 17Markowicz, Janie14 SECT

UNAT-PC 58.73 20Heit, Elena15 SECT

LASC-CA 59.16 16Zhang, Isabella16 SECT

LASC-CA 59.44 16Collins, Emily17 SECT

PS-SI 59.96 16Dummer, Phoebe18

PS-SI 1:00.13 14O'Connor, Caylin19

RSD-SI 1:00.16 16Han, Carolyn20

UN-SI 1:00.18 15Billotte, Julia21

PS-SI 1:00.20 18Launer, Jillian22

CSTE-SI 1:00.28 16Roy, Anya23

NCA-SI 1:00.37 14Pollack, Olivia24

SDSA-SI 1:00.68 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne25

DACA-PC 1:00.71 15Penaskovic, Shelby26

FAST-CA 1:01.25 17Grannis, Eveline27

DACA-PC 1:01.25 15Lu, Ellie28

RSD-SI 1:01.32 17Chen, Chloe29

NCA-SI 1:01.46 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia30

DACA-PC 1:01.48 16Lee, Michelle31

TRID-CA 1:01.68 17Liang, Jennifer32

SMSC-CA 1:01.77 16Diaz, Marlene33

RSD-SI 1:01.77 15Zhang, Scarlett34

SDSA-SI 1:01.83 16Stachowicz, Jillian35

LASC-CA 1:02.09 17Pellegrini, Rachael36

DACA-PC 1:02.10 18Hsu, Katelyn37

MRA-SI 1:02.26 16Morgan, Ella38

RSD-SI 1:02.29 14Chan, Emma39

DACA-PC 1:02.39 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina40

UCD-SN 1:02.44 15Begun, Hannah41

SMSC-CA 1:02.50 17Coats, Zelli42

CSTE-SI 1:02.71 15Zauner, Malia43

PASA-PC 1:02.94 17Nguyen, Safiya44

RSD-SI 1:02.96 14Han, Angela45

PASA-PC 1:03.13 11Pang, Renee46

SEA-SI 1:03.24 16Tesone, Rachel47

PASA-PC 1:03.25 14Aghaghiri, Yara48

JBST-SI 1:03.32 13Gukasyan, Maria49

DACA-PC 1:03.33 17Liu, Dylan50

DACA-PC 1:03.41 15Guyman, Juliette51

NCA-SI 1:03.47 15Brandt, Audrey52

NCA-SI 1:03.53 14Gyor, Sofia53

MRA-SI 1:03.62 16Santoro, Tilly54

PS-SI 1:03.63 18Siemens, Elle55

DACA-PC 1:03.64 17Pham, Lan-Anh56

LASC-CA 1:03.85 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh57

MRA-SI 1:03.93 17Svalstad, Cora58

RNA 1:04.10 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia59

PS-SI 1:04.12 13Cochran, Illari60

SBA-SI 1:04.24 13Vargas, Khlea Denise61

HRZN-CA 1:04.38 16Mark, Emily62

NCA-SI 1:04.58 13Larkin, Natalie63

LASC-CA 1:04.65 13Collins, Abby64

SEA-SI 1:04.90 15Sobczak, Braelyn65

RSD-SI 1:04.99 17Lindley, Taylor66

SBA-SI 1:05.03 14Gamueda, Calista67

RSD-SI 1:05.03 15Liu, Elina68

SDSA-SI 1:05.09 15Cornell, Kailyn69

RSD-SI 1:05.12 16MacInnis, Jade70

PS-SI 1:05.19 17Putter, Isabella71

UN-SN 1:05.41 15Roys, Taylor72

PS-SI 1:05.49 14Chua, Oleisa73

MRA-SI 1:05.51 15Pike, Eva74

NCA-SI 1:06.08 14Labyed, Kenza75

LASC-CA 1:06.26 16Loninia, Jaden76

SDSA-SI 1:06.29 17Estrada, Tania77

NCA-SI 1:06.36 15McCoy, Madison78

EGAC-SN 1:06.43 13Tran, An79

TJ 1:06.54 14Aldaco Moreno, Victoria Isabella80

FAST-CA 1:06.62 16Zia, Isabella81

RNA 1:06.69 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby82

HRZN-CA 1:06.74 14Carey, Jessica83

SBA-SI 1:06.80 15Bilbes, Adisyn84

CSTE-SI 1:06.90 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby85

BAY-SI 1:07.00 11Dong, Jasmine86

PS-SI 1:07.06 17Chauvapun, Colby87

DACA-PC 1:07.09 14Tay, Sophia88

LASC-CA 1:07.17 14Garcia, Anya89

PASA-PC 1:07.20 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia90

CSTE-SI 1:07.20 13Davies, Mia91

CSTE-SI 1:07.29 14Gray, Olivia92

CAAN 1:07.30 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia93

TCA-PC 1:07.31 15Stewart, Emma94

JBST-SI 1:07.40 13Smith, Harper95

PASA-PC 1:07.42 16Pilz, Kate96

LASC-CA 1:07.57 14Pedraja, Celeni97

HRZN-CA 1:07.59 15Justice, Ravelle98

WIND-SI 1:07.61 16Plezia, JJ99

PASA-PC 1:07.66 14Tudosa, Ilinca100

DACA-PC 1:07.66 14Barba, Brooke101

DACA-PC 1:07.66 14Ryoo, Katrin102

BAY-SI 1:07.67 15Kintz, Maya103

PASA-PC 1:07.68 15Esquivel, Keira104

#20 Men 100 Yard Backstroke

SECT53.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDSA-SI 50.13 17Pletcher, Alex1 SECT

CAAN 50.30 17Flores Mora, Matt William2 SECT

UN-SI 50.95 16Quinones, Oliver3 SECT

TRID-CA 51.01 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan4 SECT

SDSA-SI 51.03 18Everitt, Gage5 SECT

CAAN 52.27 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando6 SECT

LASC-CA 52.49 17Shih, Aiden7 SECT

CAAN 52.50 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector8 SECT

RSD-SI 52.64 16Copeland, Aidan9 SECT

LASC-CA 53.23 18Garcia, Caleb10 SECT

LKWD-CA 53.49 18Price, Josh11 SECT

FAST-CA 53.57 17Yoo, Caleb12 SECT

SDSA-SI 53.74 18Chen, Leon13 SECT

MRA-SI 53.79 17Felio, Austin14 SECT

RSD-SI 53.92 14Douglas, Tyler15

NCA-SI 54.60 16Pan, Max16

RNA 54.66 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam17

LASC-CA 54.69 14Villa, Lauren18

HRZN-CA 54.72 15Du, Leo19

CSTE-SI 54.97 16Gonzalez-Alvarez, Emilio20

PS-SI 55.01 14Valle, Ian21

TJ 55.03 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel22
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#20   ...   (Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

DACA-PC 55.09 16Dodge, Cannon23

FAST-CA 55.21 17Lee, Yejun24

FAST-CA 55.25 17Parker, Rohan25

PS-SI 55.36 18Cabaniss, Will26

CAAN 55.61 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo27

TRID-CA 55.65 13Wang, Albert28

RSD-SI 55.77 14Zheng, Kevin29

SEA-SI 56.02 17Smith, Cody30

HRZN-CA 56.08 16Liu, Rick31

HRZN-CA 56.12 14Stark, Nathan32

DA-CA 56.15 14Keenan, Phineas33

DACA-PC 56.15 17Chen, Ethan34

PS-SI 56.25 14Liu, Yimo35

FAST-CA 56.30 15Khajavi, Dylan36

RNA 56.50 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio37

LASC-CA 56.62 15Lieberman, Ben38

NCA-SI 56.78 15Klippel, Daniel39

LKWD-CA 56.85 17Maxon, Alex40

DACA-PC 56.88 16Bi, Dennis41

JBST-SI 57.07 15Berdeja-Narvaez, Eliseo42

SEA-SI 57.15 15Rezende, Kyle43

NCA-SI 57.16 13Odahowski, David44

PS-SI 57.38 16Gurwitt, Bowen45

SBA-SI 57.46 19Ritchie, Jared46

PS-SI 57.55 15Pan, Elvin47

PS-SI 57.75 13Huang, Mason48

RAQ-SI 57.85 13Clemens, Cayson49

RSD-SI 57.89 14Chen, Alex50

DACA-PC 58.07 20Hopkins, Gunner51

CSTE-SI 58.12 16van Dillen, Trenton52

SMSC-CA 58.27 16Jones, Hurlee53

PS-SI 58.30 15Dinerman, Patrick54

PASA-PC 58.31 16Achterkirchen, CJ55

PASA-PC 58.32 15Erickson, Julian56

SEA-SI 58.53 15Smith, Eddie57

RSD-SI 58.75 16McCall, Callum58

PASA-PC 58.86 14Herynk, Feliks59

JBST-SI 59.04 15Savryha, Danylo60

UN-SN 59.18 17Roys, Elijah61

HRZN-CA 59.52 17Yuan, Nathan62

LKWD-CA 59.55 17Milar, Clark63

NCA-SI 59.69 14Snyder, Kurt64

JBST-SI 59.77 15Savryha, Nikita65

LASC-CA 59.81 14Ryan, Nico66

NCA-SI 1:00.09 12Morgan, Harrington67

RSD-SI 1:00.09 17Niguidula, Luke68

DACA-PC 1:00.29 16Bissell, Chase69

NCA-SI 1:00.33 16Snyder, Bruce70

SEA-SI 1:00.35 18Lyons, Jake71

LASC-CA 1:00.36 13Rhoades, Christian72

SEA-SI 1:00.42 16Coplin, Jackson73

RSD-SI 1:00.46 16Davila, Iker74

TJ 1:00.53 15Hecker, Alexander75

HRZN-CA 1:00.68 17Hyson, Michael76

TCA-PC 1:00.74 16Roditi, Zandr77

SBA-SI 1:00.96 18Grosselfinger, George78

LASC-CA 1:01.27 15Moreno, Jack79

PS-SI 1:01.29 15Courter, Miles80

TAQ-SI 1:01.33 14Cachuela, Ethan81

HRZN-CA 1:01.36 16Dowdle, Beckett82

DACA-PC 1:01.47 15Bonhagen, Julian83

RNA 1:01.49 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro84

NCA-SI 1:01.58 16San Mateo, RJ85

NCA-SI 1:01.67 15Isaac, Hendrix86

SMSC-CA 1:01.72 15Southern, Logan87

RSD-SI 1:01.74 13Yuan, Peter88

LKWD-CA 1:01.75 17Brown, Ethan89

CAAN 1:01.80 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared90

TJ 1:01.95 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin91

UCD-SN 1:01.95 13Gough, Aiden92

CSTE-SI 1:02.06 17Pickering, Lukas93

CAAN 1:02.10 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix94

TJ 1:02.13 13Mercado Valdez, Said95

SBA-SI 1:02.15 14Nuntapreda, Gage96

NCA-SI 1:02.30 13Lang, Jackson97

PASA-PC 1:02.55 18Walker, Ben98

SBA-SI 1:02.57 12Corkery, Daniel99

SEA-SI 1:02.71 15Ratermanis, Kellan100

PS-SI 1:02.85 15Chen, Josiah101

LASC-CA 1:03.00 13Saade, Theodore102

DACA-PC 1:03.00 16Yuan, Kevin103

PS-SI 1:03.06 13Tao, Ethan104

RNA 1:03.24 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo105

NCA-SI 1:03.37 12Shackleton, John106

RNA 1:03.40 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo107

TRID-CA 1:03.43 17Tantiga, Kaven108

LKWD-CA 1:03.45 14Rubio, Maximilano109

LKWD-CA 1:03.45 15Lertphraewphun, Peyton110

PS-SI 1:03.55 15Panditaratne, Dihain111

UCD-SN 1:03.62 15Sacchi, Edoardo112

RSD-SI 1:04.11 17Rivas, JJ113

RNA 1:04.30 15Alonso, Fabian Andree114

TCA-PC 1:04.40 18Tobler, Jackson115

HSA-SI 1:04.65 15Shaddox, West116

RNA 1:04.66 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano117

HRZN-CA 1:04.69 14Li, Brian118

PS-SI 1:04.73 16Geary, Ciaran119

TCA-PC 1:04.78 16Miller, Evan120

NCA-SI 1:04.79 20Vanrensburg, Jacob121

EGAC-SN 1:04.79 15Ganzon, David122

JBST-SI 1:04.79 14Jaggi, Arav123

#21 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

SECT1:56.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MRA-SI 1:48.23 16Morgan, Ella1 SECT

PASA-PC 1:49.34 17Hetland, Maya2 SECT

UCD-SN 1:49.39 17Gough, Brianna3 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:50.53 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra4 SECT

RNA 1:51.68 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda5 SECT

PS-SI 1:51.89 15Dresevic, Amaya6 SECT

TJ 1:52.28 16Medina Arcos, Regina7 SECT

PASA-PC 1:52.69 16Kwok, Madison8 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:54.16 16Pitts, Bella9 SECT

FAST-CA 1:54.74 17Grannis, Eveline10 SECT

PS-SI 1:54.81 18Souza, Julia11 SECT

MRA-SI 1:54.98 17Svalstad, Cora12 SECT

UN-SI 1:55.39 15Billotte, Julia13 SECT

RSD-SI 1:55.78 18Wietfeldt, Katerina14 SECT

PASA-PC 1:55.84 17Fanucchi, Lauren15 SECT

FAST-CA 1:55.97 16Miller, Ratana16 SECT

SMSC-CA 1:56.01 17Coats, Zelli17 SECT

PS-SI 1:56.33 16Dummer, Phoebe18

BAY-SI 1:56.44 15Walters, Alexis19

TJ 1:56.82 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina20

DACA-PC 1:56.82 15Sainani, Anika21

MRA-SI 1:57.27 15Mohr, Emma22

WOOD-SN 1:57.28 17Terry, Molly23

PASA-PC 1:57.82 15Chen, Amy24

PASA-PC 1:57.98 16Earley, Maya25

HRZN-CA 1:58.30 18Bi, Caroline26

PASA-PC 1:58.32 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie27

JBST-SI 1:58.37 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta28

TRID-CA 1:58.41 13He, Tia29

FAST-CA 1:58.42 16Guevara, Abby30

PASA-PC 1:58.55 15Teague, Charlotte31

DACA-PC 1:58.55 15Lu, Ellie32

PASA-PC 1:58.58 14Achterkirchen, Sophia33

NCA-SI 1:58.70 14Labyed, Kenza34

LASC-CA 1:58.89 16Collins, Emily35

SDSA-SI 1:59.19 15Griffin, Katja36

UCD-SN 1:59.49 16Menna, Kiera37

CAAN 1:59.54 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole38

RSD-SI 1:59.61 18Farber, Sophia39

RNA 1:59.87 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia40

SEA-SI 2:00.05 16Brown, Clarise41

LASC-CA 2:00.51 14Daniels, Ava42

UN-SI 2:00.65 14Yoon, Chloe43

FAST-CA 2:00.68 16Zia, Isabella44

DACA-PC 2:00.89 15Guyman, Juliette45

LASC-CA 2:01.02 17Pellegrini, Rachael46

DACA-PC 2:01.02 16Lee, Michelle47

NCA-SI 2:01.11 13Perez, Brinley48

HRZN-CA 2:01.32 16Nulk, Emerson49

CSTE-SI 2:01.33 15Cook, Harper50

NCA-SI 2:01.52 13Co, Onyx51

LASC-CA 2:01.74 17Binder, Sienna52

LKWD-CA 2:01.83 18Nguyen, Kayla53

MRA-SI 2:02.19 16Santoro, Tilly54

LASC-CA 2:02.48 13Collins, Abby55

SBA-SI 2:02.50 13Sachs, Jecelia56

FAST-CA 2:02.53 15Kennedy, Shae57

RNA 2:02.54 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina58

PS-SI 2:02.80 18Cabrera, Lizzy59

CSTE-SI 2:03.04 15Carroll, Bree60

UN-SN 2:03.40 15Roys, Taylor61

NCA-SI 2:03.44 15McCoy, Madison62

UN-SA-SI 2:04.01 18Fabrey, Ally63

NCA-SI 2:04.07 15Brandt, Audrey64

DACA-PC 2:04.07 18Geng, Emma65

MRA-SI 2:04.10 15Pike, Eva66

HRZN-CA 2:04.11 14Carey, Jessica67

UCD-SN 2:04.11 17Starkovich, Sarah68

RNA 2:04.19 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby69

RYAN-SI 2:04.20 14Rawlings, Olivia70

CAAN 2:04.23 14Najera Berumen, Gabrina71

RSD-SI 2:04.42 14Rice, Avery72

HSA-SI 2:04.96 16Chester, Camryn73

WIND-SI 2:04.98 16Plezia, JJ74

RNA 2:04.99 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria75

RNA 2:04.99 14Pacheco Martinez, Sofia Valentina76

SDSA-SI 2:05.03 15Ramirez, Maria77

PASA-PC 2:05.09 14Webb, Madelyn78

JBST-SI 2:05.12 14Carmi, Daniela79
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#21   ...   (Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

TCA-PC 2:05.14 17Widney-Large, Anita80

TCA-PC 2:05.19 13Wilcock, Estelle81

RSD-SI 2:05.24 14Adler, Lauren82

JBST-SI 2:05.36 13Gukasyan, Maria83

CAAN 2:05.50 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia84

SMSC-CA 2:05.60 16Keeley, Charlotte85

DACA-PC 2:05.66 14Tay, Sophia86

DACA-PC 2:05.66 15Teo, Kaylee87

DACA-PC 2:05.66 15Wu, Victoria88

BAY-SI 2:05.67 12Hattangadi, Laxmi89

WIND-SI 2:05.74 13Coleman, Harper90

PASA-PC 2:05.77 16Pilz, Kate91

JBST-SI 2:05.79 16Tichenor, Lily92

JBST-SI 2:05.79 18Tichenor, Kaylee93

CAAN 2:05.80 14Yanñ ez Angulo, Paulina94

DACA-PC 2:05.86 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina95

UN-SN 2:05.88 14Rodriguez, Sophia96

HRZN-CA 2:05.89 16Mark, Emily97

DACA-PC 2:05.99 15Penaskovic, Shelby98

PS-SI 2:05.99 14Brown, Leighton99

SDSA-SI 2:15.75L 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne100

UN-SI 2:19.06L 15Billotte, Lindsey101

SMSC-CA 2:19.15L 13Miller, Jazmyn102

RSD-SI 2:20.57L 16Attia, Demiana103

SEA-SI 2:22.56L 13Crawford, Reagan104

#22 Men 200 Yard Freestyle

SECT1:45.79

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TAC-SI 1:35.26 26Kurakin, Ivan1 SECT

SDSA-SI 1:37.86 30Franka, Neil2 SECT

RNA 1:38.38 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam3 SECT

DACA-PC 1:40.41 17Yim, Taewon4 SECT

CSTE-SI 1:40.64 18Dedoevic, Filip5 SECT

LASC-CA 1:41.66 16Indelicato, Christian6 SECT

PASA-PC 1:41.67 17Faraboschi, Alessandro7 SECT

SMSC-CA 1:41.96 18Pettit, Raymond8 SECT

CAAN 1:42.04 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio9 SECT

FAST-CA 1:42.16 19Huey, Tyler10 SECT

MRA-SI 1:42.25 17Felio, Austin11 SECT

LASC-CA 1:42.28 18Page, Beckett12 SECT

FAST-CA 1:42.30 17Pan, Yves13 SECT

DACA-PC 1:43.30 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher14 SECT

PASA-PC 1:44.06 17Conover-Hustis, Austin15 SECT

UN-SI 1:44.26 16Quinones, Oliver16 SECT

TCA-PC 1:44.28 16Larson, Andy17 SECT

PASA-PC 1:44.51 16Le, Winston18 SECT

RSD-SI 1:44.69 16Copeland, Aidan19 SECT

LKWD-CA 1:44.77 18Price, Josh20 SECT

TJ 1:44.83 18Navarro Verdugo, Erick21 SECT

DACA-PC 1:44.88 15Strots, Alexander22 SECT

DACA-PC 1:45.16 16Dodge, Cannon23 SECT

CSTE-SI 1:45.39 16Gonzalez-Alvarez, Emilio24 SECT

SMSC-CA 1:45.74 18Sage, Tyler25 SECT

CAAN 1:45.86 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann26

LASC-CA 1:45.98 15Correa, Sebastian27

PS-SI 1:46.21 17Yuan, Eric28

SEA-SI 1:46.31 16Coplin, Jackson29

TCA-PC 1:46.32 16Butler, Nick30

NCA-SI 1:46.36 16Hussey, Liam31

PASA-PC 1:46.52 16Liu, Evan32

SDSA-SI 1:46.55 17Irmer, Luke33

SMSC-CA 1:46.69 16Wineman, Stuart34

LKWD-CA 1:46.72 17Sandvig, Caleb35

TCA-PC 1:46.94 17Mathewson, Jack36

LASC-CA 1:47.14 14Villa, Lauren37

TJ 1:47.19 15Hecker, Alexander38

PASA-PC 1:47.65 16Chung, Kai39

PS-SI 1:47.87 14Rousseau, Tristan40

RNA 1:48.15 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys41

PS-SI 1:48.32 17Renken, Braeden42

FAST-CA 1:48.35 17Lee, Yejun43

PASA-PC 1:48.45 14Zhao, Bokun44

CAAN 1:48.55 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo45

DACA-PC 1:48.56 16Lin, Darrin46

PS-SI 1:48.69 14Petersen, Eli47

CAAN 1:48.73 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo48

PASA-PC 1:48.88 14Herynk, Feliks49

UN-SI 1:48.88 17Gonzalez, Rich50

RSD-SI 1:48.91 15Stein, Justin51

FAST-CA 1:49.13 17Yoo, Caleb52

PS-SI 1:49.50 16Zuk, Filip53

PS-SI 1:49.71 17Delaney, Tyler54

HRZN-CA 1:49.88 17Kato, Tyson55

FAST-CA 1:49.96 16Ho, Kenneth56

SEA-SI 1:50.01 15Rezende, Kyle57

TJ 1:50.02 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel58

LKWD-CA 1:50.03 19Martinez, Noah59

PASA-PC 1:50.43 16Luenberger, Matthew60

NCA-SI 1:50.51 15Isaac, Hendrix61

FAST-CA 1:50.53 17Parker, Rohan62

FAST-CA 1:50.54 17Swanson, Toby63

LASC-CA 1:50.64 18Chong, William64

FAST-CA 1:50.82 15Khajavi, Dylan65

DACA-PC 1:50.91 16Bi, Dennis66

RSD-SI 1:50.91 16Trevino, Luka67

JBST-SI 1:50.99 15Berdeja-Narvaez, Eliseo68

RNA 1:51.10 18Wong Romero, Isaac69

SEA-SI 1:51.16 17Smith, Cody70

TCA-PC 1:51.26 18Rogers, Oliver71

SDSA-SI 1:51.35 17Garcia Rojo, Santi72

PS-SI 1:51.41 14Xie, Jadon73

PS-SI 1:51.42 14Gonick, Adam74

TJ 1:51.49 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin75

SDSA-SI 1:51.50 15Tolentino, Cedrick76

RNA 1:51.52 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio77

RSD-SI 1:51.67 17Rivas, JJ78

HRZN-CA 1:51.86 17Hyson, Michael79

UN-SI 1:52.24 15Guo, Benny80

SMSC-CA 1:52.39 16Velazquez, Vincent81

CSTE-SI 1:52.54 16Ahn, Geordie82

TJ 1:52.56 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel83

HRZN-CA 1:52.60 16Jimenez, Kody84

CSTE-SI 1:52.61 18Ahn, Charlie85

SMSC-CA 1:52.67 16Jones, Hurlee86

PS-SI 1:52.72 14Liu, Yimo87

TJ 1:52.91 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian88

PS-SI 1:53.09 15Robillard, Lucas89

LASC-CA 1:53.18 17Perlovich, Evan90

TCA-PC 1:53.28 17Lotosh, Ben91

PASA-PC 1:53.31 15Erickson, Julian92

TRID-CA 1:53.50 15Lin, Dylan93

TCA-PC 1:53.61 14Egide, Walker94

NCA-SI 1:53.83 15Eitel, Seth95

RNA 1:53.86 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro96

NCA-SI 1:54.07 16Fortin, Sawyer97

FAST-CA 1:54.16 17Deng, Josh98

HRZN-CA 1:54.21 16Dowdle, Beckett99

LASC-CA 1:54.22 15Moreno, Jack100

PASA-PC 1:54.24 16DeDominicis, John101

PASA-PC 1:54.26 14Nam, Stefan102

RSD-SI 1:54.28 14Chen, Alex103

RNA 1:54.29 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano104

RNA 1:54.38 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar105

WIND-SI 1:54.56 15Davydov, Anton106

RNA 1:54.56 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro107

TCA-PC 1:54.66 14Cauich Buxton, Dominik108

SEA-SI 1:54.66 15Smith, Eddie109

SDSA-SI 1:54.70 16Ertekin, Devin110

PASA-PC 1:54.74 16Achterkirchen, CJ111

TCA-PC 1:54.76 17Hemsworth, Blake112

RNA 1:54.78 15Alonso, Fabian Andree113

LASC-CA 1:54.86 14Ryan, Nico114

CAST-SI 1:54.87 18Zhu, Moses115

TJ 1:54.88 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego116

HSA-SI 1:54.93 16Lamson Brasil, Leo117

TCA-PC 1:54.99 15DeMartini, Devon118

CAAN 1:55.00 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared119

DACA-PC 1:55.00 20Bonhagen, RJ120

TCA-PC 1:55.02 17Larson, Will121

SMSC-CA 1:55.03 14Wallace, Kobe122

RAQ-SI 1:55.03 13Clemens, Cayson123

JBST-SI 1:55.04 14Jaggi, Arav124

DACA-PC 1:55.09 14Rust, Elliot125

TCA-PC 1:55.11 15Wilcock, Sam126

TCA-PC 1:55.14 17Zavala, Isaias127

JBST-SI 1:55.17 15Liu, Ryan128

DACA-PC 1:55.20 16Yuan, Kevin129

DACA-PC 1:55.23 15Zhigalov, Daniil130

DACA-PC 1:55.23 15Poon, Nathan131

DACA-PC 1:55.24 17Chen, Ethan132

HSA-SI 1:55.24 15Shaddox, West133

PS-SI 1:55.25 14Yang, Ken134

NCA-SI 1:55.28 13Lang, Jackson135

RNA 1:55.29 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro136

RNA 1:55.29 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel137

RNA 1:55.29 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio138

RNA 1:55.29 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared139

DACA-PC 1:55.30 15Ishikubo, Kaisei140

WIND-SI 1:55.31 16Quesnell, Lucas141

SMSC-CA 1:55.32 15Southern, Logan142

PASA-PC 1:55.34 16Conover-Emmert, John-John143

PS-SI 1:55.36 14Cline, Colton144

PS-SI 1:55.37 15Chen, Josiah145

DACA-PC 1:55.38 15Bonhagen, Julian146

PS-SI 1:55.38 13Higginbotham, Jack147

PS-SI 1:55.38 17Barrie, Liam148

TRID-CA 1:55.39 16Tsai, Wyatt149

TRID-CA 1:55.39 15Luan, David150

DA-CA 1:55.39 17Keenan, Declan151

HSA-SI 1:55.39 15Lowry, Jacob152

TCA-PC 1:43.95L 16Egide, Peyton153 SECT

MRA-SI 2:04.90L 17Nunez, Jaz154
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#23 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PS-SI 29.38 17La, Kadence1

PASA-PC 29.39 16Griffis, Erin2

LASC-CA 29.43 16Zhang, Isabella3

PS-SI 29.95 16Patankar, Amaya4

PASA-PC 30.42 15Teague, Charlotte5

TJ 30.56 16Medina Arcos, Regina6

PS-SI 30.65 16Masbad, Alexis7

PS-SI 30.76 17Putter, Isabella8

DACA-PC 30.81 17Liu, Dylan9

TRID-CA 30.87 17Prawira, Karen10

PS-SI 31.12 18Hou, Emily11

SDSA-SI 31.25 16Stachowicz, Jillian12

MRA-SI 31.55 15Svalstad, Lane13

RSD-SI 31.84 13Yang, Keyi14

JHSR-WY 32.31 13Baker, Abby15

PASA-PC 32.41 14Webb, Madelyn16

PS-SI 32.56 14O'Connor, Caylin17

PASA-PC 32.67 17Nguyen, Safiya18

PS-SI 32.69 14Walker, Zoe19

MRA-SI 32.70 15Pike, Eva20

PS-SI 32.75 18Rowe, Catherine21

HRZN-CA 32.86 17Chen, Amy R.22

JBST-SI 32.99 16Payas Gomez-Arrue, Irune23

JBST-SI 33.12 15Roy, Amelie24

RST-SI 33.20 16Gallagher, Finnlee25

NCA-SI 33.22 16Higginbotham, Emily26

RSD-SI 33.23 16Xu, Grace27

UN-SN 33.36 15Roys, Taylor28

JBST-SI 33.44 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta29

TCA-PC 33.46 16Stewart, Annie30

SBA-SI 33.50 13Sachs, Jecelia31

UCD-SN 33.65 16Menna, Kiera32

SMSC-CA 33.68 16Keeley, Charlotte33

PS-SI 33.77 13Cochran, Illari34

UCD-SN 33.85 15Begun, Hannah35

EGAC-SN 33.87 13Tran, An36

TRID-CA 34.13 13Liu, Miranda37

CSTE-SI 34.25 14Gray, Olivia38

JBST-SI 34.26 13Fang, Emily39

WOOD-SN 34.46 17Brunson, Charlotte40

RSD-SI 34.48 15Yu, Jiali41

BAY-SI 34.49 15Diego, Adele42

JBST-SI 34.52 12Saddawi-Banno, Juna43

NCA-SI 34.59 13Mancuso, Lucia44

WIND-SI 34.61 13Coleman, Harper45

UN-SI 34.65 12Parker, Ali46

NCA-SI 34.67 13Perez, Brinley47

JBST-SI 34.75 13Xu, Shuyao48

SEA-SI 34.79 13Crawford, Reagan49

LASC-CA 34.84 14Garcia, Anya50

JBST-SI 34.93 13Bruckart, Brooklyn51

UCD-SN 34.97 13Chambers, Marley52

BAY-SI 35.00 13Chi, Chelsea53

FAST-CA 35.04 15Kennedy, Shae54

CAAN 35.10 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina55

SEA-SI 35.33 12Boshart, Olive56

FAST-CA 35.50 16Guevara, Abby57

SBA-SI 35.64 15Bilbes, Adisyn58

SDSA-SI 35.67 15Cornell, Kailyn59

RSD-SI 35.76 14Meakins, Ella60

DACA-PC 35.79 14Hopkins, Summer61

PASA-PC 35.83 15Esquivel, Keira62

PASA-PC 35.83 16Yu, Chloe63

SDSA-SI 35.91 14Joa, Valentina64

JBST-SI 35.93 13Smith, Harper65

RSD-SI 35.98 15Varga, Olivia66

UCD-SN 36.01 15Schneider, Greta67

RSD-SI 36.02 14Chan, Emma68

JBST-SI 36.10 14Carmi, Daniela69

CSTE-SI 36.26 13Davies, Mia70

LKWD-CA 36.29 18Nguyen, Kayla71

PS-SI 36.45 15Pulamarasetty, Hanya72

DACA-PC 36.47 15Park, Zoey73

DA-CA 36.56 15Stanley, Kathleen74

SBA-SI 36.63 13Vargas, Khlea Denise75

PS-SI 36.67 18Launer, Jillian76

SEA-SI 36.86 16Tesone, Rachel77

CAAN 37.10 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia78

PS-SI 37.11 14Kelley, Reagan79

CAAN 37.20 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole80

SDSA-SI 37.22 17Gilbert, Ashley81

SEA-SI 37.25 11Maloney, Lexi82

SBA-SI 37.26 14Gamueda, Calista83

CAAN 37.30 14Yanñ ez Angulo, Paulina84

SEA-SI 37.34 17Toback, Olive85

DACA-PC 37.40 16Parris, Maleia86

SDSA-SI 37.48 14Cobstill, Milly87

PASA-PC 37.77 14Tudosa, Ilinca88

RNA 37.80 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria89

NCA-SI 37.87 14Shi, Audrey90

JBST-SI 37.93 12Carmi, Nicole91

PS-SI 38.04 15Timmerman, Kaitlyn92

NCA-SI 38.07 12Sanchez Palacios, Marina93

MRA-SI 38.11 12Pike, Eleanor94

DACA-PC 38.19 18Geng, Emma95

PS-SI 38.20 15Sol, Ruby96

UN-SA-SI 38.29 18Fabrey, Ally97

UCD-SN 38.37 17Starkovich, Sarah98

DACA-PC 38.43 14Ryoo, Katrin99

NCA-SI 38.53 12Sanchez Palacios, Carlota100

PASA-PC 38.53 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia101

RSD-SI 38.55 17Lindley, Taylor102

NCA-SI 38.64 13Larkin, Natalie103

NCA-SI 38.70 12Fraser, Sophie104

BAY-SI 38.92 15Kintz, Maya105

BAY-SI 38.96 11Dong, Jasmine106

TRID-CA 39.39 17Reyes, Mikhaila107

PS-SI 39.66 15Nixon, Ella108

RNA 39.70 15Garcia Pacheco, Valeria Alejandra109

RSD-SI 40.03 17Dunn, Nora110

SBA-SI 40.27 13Lee, Michelle111

MRA-SI 41.31 13Fortlage, Lexi112

PS-SI 41.44 16An, Katie113

JBST-SI 41.84 16Tichenor, Lily114

#24 Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 25.91 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector1

LKWD-CA 26.04 17Sandvig, Caleb2

PS-SI 26.09 17Yuan, Eric3

PS-SI 26.19 15Hou, Addison4

TCA-PC 26.50 17Gridin, Miron5

NCA-SI 26.86 20Vanrensburg, Jacob6

CSTE-SI 26.97 16van Dillen, Trenton7

PASA-PC 26.99 16Raghunathan, Brian8

HRZN-CA 27.05 16Liu, Rick9

BAY-SI 27.14 32Limtiaco, Tasi10

SDSA-SI 27.32 18Chen, Leon11

TCA-PC 27.87 16Egide, Peyton12

PS-SI 27.96 15Robillard, Lucas13

TCA-PC 28.00 17Zavala, Isaias14

CAAN 28.11 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando15

BAY-SI 28.43 17Walters, Aiden16

FAST-CA 28.57 17Deng, Josh17

SEA-SI 28.65 17Maloney, Luke18

TCA-PC 29.07 17Lotosh, Ben19

TRID-CA 29.18 13Reyes, Marcus20

BAY-SI 29.22 14Afshar, Aideen21

SMSC-CA 29.34 16Broggie, Camden22

RNA 29.34 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro23

PS-SI 29.39 15Pan, Elvin24

PS-SI 29.43 14Xie, Jadon25

CAAN 29.50 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael26

LASC-CA 29.55 14Moore, Hunter27

PS-SI 29.55 18Cronin, Michael28

LASC-CA 29.76 17Paita, Carl29

PS-SI 29.84 13Hou, Anthony30

TRID-CA 29.85 15Luan, David31

PS-SI 29.87 16Meng, Leo32

TCA-PC 29.90 15Curdov, Nichita33

LASC-CA 29.95 15Paita, Jacob34

CSTE-SI 30.12 14Hong, Matthew35

PS-SI 30.12 15Ho, Connor36

PS-SI 30.18 16Zuk, Filip37

UN-SN 30.24 17Roys, Elijah38

RNA 30.25 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel39

PS-SI 30.26 15Green, Dylan40

HRZN-CA 30.33 17Yuan, Nathan41

FAST-CA 30.33 19Huey, Tyler42

PS-SI 30.50 17Barrie, Liam43

PS-SI 30.64 15Panditaratne, Dihain44

RSD-SI 30.67 16McCall, Callum45

SBA-SI 30.68 18Grosselfinger, George46

NCA-SI 30.70 16San Mateo, RJ47

LASC-CA 30.83 18Chong, William48

LASC-CA 30.85 13Zhang, Lucas49

HRZN-CA 30.87 14Li, Brian50

DACA-PC 31.04 16Lin, Darrin51

NCA-SI 31.28 14Snyder, Kurt52

PS-SI 31.29 18Cabaniss, Drew53

SMSC-CA 31.45 16Betancourt, Cameron54

PS-SI 31.57 13Huang, Mason55

TJ 31.80 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego56

NCA-SI 31.82 12Morgan, Harrington57

RSD-SI 31.88 14Lu, Michael58

TRID-CA 31.90 18Teng, Jacob59

RSD-SI 31.94 13Han, Vincent60

LKWD-CA 31.97 15Lertphraewphun, Peyton61

LKWD-CA 31.98 15Tran, Spencer62

DACA-PC 32.00 14Rust, Elliot63

UCD-SN 32.08 15Sacchi, Edoardo64

HRZN-CA 32.12 14Guido, Ryan65

LKWD-CA 32.34 15Phan, Maddux66
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#24   ...   (Men 50 Yard Breaststroke)

SBA-SI 32.44 14Delcastillo, Diego67

JBST-SI 32.47 14Keychenko, Sebastian68

SEA-SI 32.55 16Sanchez-Waddell, Andrew69

JBST-SI 32.59 15Liu, Ryan70

PS-SI 32.69 13Tao, Ethan71

CAAN 32.70 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian72

EGAC-SN 32.74 13Hoang, Irvin73

DACA-PC 32.78 15Zhigalov, Daniil74

WIND-SI 32.81 17Durfee, Camden75

PS-SI 32.81 16Upton, Micah76

PS-SI 32.83 16Attebury, Nick77

DACA-PC 32.88 15Ishikubo, Kaisei78

SEA-SI 32.88 17McEachern, Max79

HRZN-CA 32.89 18Li, Alan80

LKWD-CA 32.90 14Hamberson, Dominic81

TCA-PC 32.90 16Mathyssen, Wyatt82

UCD-SN 32.90 13Gough, Aiden83

HSA-SI 32.90 15Lowry, Jacob84

NCA-SI 34.66L 17Allison, Sam85

EGAC-SN 36.19L 17Nguyen, Davin86

LKWD-CA 36.20L 17Maxon, Alex87

SEA-SI 37.08L 13Toback, Jude88

#25 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

SECT59.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 51.78 18Zhang, Kelsey1 SECT

TAC-SI 52.72 24Renner, Miranda2 SECT

PASA-PC 53.63 17Hetland, Maya3 SECT

PASA-PC 54.33 16Conover Hui, Karina4 SECT

UNAT-PC 55.51 20Heit, Elena5 SECT

UCD-SN 55.95 17Gough, Brianna6 SECT

UN-SI 55.99 14Yoon, Chloe7 SECT

PASA-PC 56.04 17Fanucchi, Lauren8 SECT

MRA-SI 56.41 16Morgan, Ella9 SECT

UCD-SN 56.71 16Menna, Kiera10 SECT

PS-SI 57.20 17La, Kadence11 SECT

RSD-SI 57.20 16Han, Carolyn12 SECT

PASA-PC 57.33 16Kwok, Madison13 SECT

RSD-SI 57.34 18Wietfeldt, Katerina14 SECT

SDSA-SI 57.62 16Pitts, Bella15 SECT

CAAN 57.90 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra16 SECT

PASA-PC 58.37 15Teague, Charlotte17 SECT

PS-SI 58.43 18Souza, Julia18 SECT

CSTE-SI 58.54 17Carroll, McKenna19 SECT

PS-SI 58.79 17Diep, Katie20 SECT

SEA-SI 58.85 16Allen, Sonja21 SECT

SDSA-SI 58.86 15Griffin, Katja22 SECT

DACA-PC 59.03 17Liu, Dylan23 SECT

MRA-SI 59.19 15Svalstad, Lane24 SECT

TJ 59.33 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina25

CSTE-SI 59.33 16Cochrane, Claire26

TRID-CA 59.39 17Liang, Jennifer27

FAST-CA 59.42 17Grannis, Eveline28

SDSA-SI 59.44 17Markowicz, Janie29

RSD-SI 59.53 15Zhang, Scarlett30

NCA-SI 59.63 14Labyed, Kenza31

PS-SI 59.65 16Dummer, Phoebe32

PS-SI 59.74 18Launer, Jillian33

WOOD-SN 59.77 17Terry, Molly34

PS-SI 59.84 18Cabrera, Lizzy35

UCD-SN 59.95 17Starkovich, Sarah36

NCA-SI 59.97 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia37

PASA-PC 1:00.03 13Heit, Vivi38

RSD-SI 1:00.45 16Xu, Grace39

PS-SI 1:00.55 16Patankar, Amaya40

NCA-SI 1:00.70 13Co, Onyx41

DACA-PC 1:00.74 17Pham, Lan-Anh42

PASA-PC 1:00.75 15Benson, Macie43

PASA-PC 1:01.06 14Achterkirchen, Sophia44

CSTE-SI 1:01.19 15Carroll, Bree45

DACA-PC 1:01.23 15Sainani, Anika46

FAST-CA 1:01.30 16Guevara, Abby47

PASA-PC 1:01.40 17Nguyen, Safiya48

SEA-SI 1:01.59 17Toback, Olive49

CAAN 1:01.61 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina50

NCA-SI 1:01.70 14Pollack, Olivia51

DACA-PC 1:01.77 18Hsu, Katelyn52

MRA-SI 1:01.91 16Santoro, Tilly53

NCA-SI 1:01.96 14Gyor, Sofia54

LKWD-CA 1:02.02 15Ashe, Cailyn55

CSTE-SI 1:02.02 16Roy, Anya56

PS-SI 1:02.06 16Masbad, Alexis57

SDSA-SI 1:02.17 17Estrada, Tania58

UN-SI 1:02.40 15Billotte, Lindsey59

CSTE-SI 1:02.42 15Zauner, Malia60

PS-SI 1:02.53 14Chua, Oleisa61

JBST-SI 1:02.71 18Tichenor, Kaylee62

WIND-SI 1:02.75 17Coleman, Brennan63

JBST-SI 1:02.80 13Xu, Shuyao64

LASC-CA 1:02.86 16Loninia, Jaden65

DACA-PC 1:02.91 15Wu, Victoria66

RSD-SI 1:03.01 14Rice, Avery67

NCA-SI 1:03.21 13Perez, Brinley68

PS-SI 1:03.25 14Walker, Zoe69

NCA-SI 1:03.55 15Brandt, Audrey70

PS-SI 1:03.55 18Fink, Erin71

RSD-SI 1:03.55 15Yu, Jiali72

PASA-PC 1:03.56 11Pang, Renee73

SDSA-SI 1:03.75 15Ramirez, Maria74

DACA-PC 1:03.78 15Guyman, Juliette75

LASC-CA 1:03.93 17Pellegrini, Rachael76

SEA-SI 1:03.93 16Banning, Mackenzie77

HSA-SI 1:03.97 16Chester, Camryn78

NCA-SI 1:04.05 13Larkin, Natalie79

TJ 1:04.36 14Aldaco Moreno, Victoria Isabella80

MRA-SI 1:04.40 15Mohr, Emma81

RNA 1:04.44 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria82

PASA-PC 1:04.50 14Aghaghiri, Yara83

FAST-CA 1:04.62 16Miller, Ratana84

SBA-SI 1:04.82 12Escalante, Payton85

DACA-PC 1:04.85 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina86

RSD-SI 1:04.97 14Chan, Emma87

SDSA-SI 1:04.99 14Cobstill, Milly88

MRA-SI 1:05.08 13Fortlage, Lexi89

RSD-SI 1:05.18 14Meakins, Ella90

CAAN 1:05.21 14Najera Berumen, Gabrina91

RNA 1:05.29 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby92

RSD-SI 1:05.37 16Attia, Demiana93

RSD-SI 1:05.51 14Adler, Lauren94

CSTE-SI 1:05.55 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby95

SBA-SI 1:05.61 13Vargas, Khlea Denise96

SMSC-CA 1:05.64 16Diaz, Marlene97

WIND-SI 1:05.64 16Plezia, JJ98

DACA-PC 1:05.65 15Park, Zoey99

UCD-SN 1:05.65 13Norene, Madelyn100

WOOD-SN 1:05.70 17Brunson, Charlotte101

SEA-SI 1:05.78 13Crawford, Reagan102

LASC-CA 1:05.81 14Daniels, Ava103

UCD-SN 1:05.97 14Heiser, Sophie104

RST-SI 1:05.98 16Gallagher, Finnlee105

UN-SI 1:06.08 16Pierce, Katie106

PS-SI 1:06.09 16An, Katie107

DACA-PC 1:06.11 16Parris, Maleia108

LASC-CA 1:06.17 17Binder, Sienna109

RSD-SI 1:06.19 15Liu, Elina110

TCA-PC 1:06.20 17Widney-Large, Anita111

DACA-PC 1:06.21 14Hopkins, Summer112

DACA-PC 1:06.23 15Teo, Kaylee113

TCA-PC 1:06.28 13Wilcock, Estelle114

PS-SI 1:06.29 15Timmerman, Kaitlyn115

BAY-SI 1:06.35 14Leonards, Madi116

SMSC-CA 1:06.39 13Miller, Jazmyn117

PASA-PC 1:06.39 14Tudosa, Ilinca118

DA-CA 1:06.39 15Stanley, Kathleen119

FAST-CA 1:06.39 16Zia, Isabella120

FAST-CA 1:06.39 15Kennedy, Shae121

DACA-PC 1:06.39 14Barba, Brooke122

PS-SI 1:06.39 14Brown, Leighton123

SEA-SI 1:06.39 15Sobczak, Braelyn124

#26 Men 100 Yard Butterfly

SECT52.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDSA-SI 46.77 30Franka, Neil1 SECT

SDSA-SI 48.56 17Pletcher, Alex2 SECT

SDSA-SI 48.74 18Everitt, Gage3 SECT

LKWD-CA 49.17 18Price, Josh4 SECT

PASA-PC 49.59 16Le, Winston5 SECT

UN-SI 50.11 16Quinones, Oliver6 SECT

RNA 50.20 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam7 SECT

NCA-SI 50.38 16Snyder, Bruce8 SECT

LKWD-CA 50.56 17Sandvig, Caleb9 SECT

CAAN 50.63 17Flores Mora, Matt William10 SECT

DACA-PC 51.07 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher11 SECT

SDSA-SI 51.68 18Chen, Leon12 SECT

CAAN 51.96 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix13 SECT

HRZN-CA 51.98 15Du, Leo14 SECT

TCA-PC 51.98 17Gridin, Miron15 SECT

DACA-PC 51.99 15Strots, Alexander16 SECT

CAAN 52.25 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio17 SECT

LASC-CA 52.35 18Garcia, Caleb18 SECT

TCA-PC 52.37 16Larson, Andy19 SECT

LASC-CA 52.44 18Page, Beckett20 SECT

DACA-PC 52.48 17Yim, Taewon21 SECT

PASA-PC 52.53 16Chung, Kai22 SECT

PASA-PC 52.59 16Liu, Evan23 SECT

HRZN-CA 52.60 17Kato, Tyson24 SECT

RNA 52.65 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys25 SECT

RSD-SI 52.79 14Zheng, Kevin26 SECT

SDSA-SI 52.91 17Irmer, Luke27

SDSA-SI 52.95 22Downes, Nathan28

LKWD-CA 53.04 17Milar, Clark29

SMSC-CA 53.34 18Pettit, Raymond30
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#26   ...   (Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

TRID-CA 53.62 16Lee, Michael31

FAST-CA 53.82 17Yoo, Caleb32

RSD-SI 53.82 14Douglas, Tyler33

TJ 53.85 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel34

LASC-CA 53.95 17Shih, Aiden35

RSD-SI 54.22 16Copeland, Aidan36

BAY-SI 54.30 29Mescolote, Joao37

LKWD-CA 54.46 19Martinez, Noah38

UN-SI 54.48 17Gonzalez, Rich39

LASC-CA 54.53 17Paita, Carl40

BAY-SI 54.65 15Hattangadi, Kai41

RSD-SI 54.65 17Alejandro, Dylan42

HRZN-CA 54.75 16Jimenez, Kody43

PS-SI 54.78 16Meng, Leo44

JBST-SI 54.87 15Berdeja-Narvaez, Eliseo45

UN-SN 54.97 17Liang, Kyle46

TJ 55.03 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian47

DACA-PC 55.03 17Chen, Ethan48

RNA 55.04 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio49

SBA-SI 55.04 18Grosselfinger, George50

RSD-SI 55.04 16Trevino, Luka51

HRZN-CA 55.05 16Liu, Rick52

NCA-SI 55.17 16Pan, Max53

PASA-PC 55.17 14Zhao, Bokun54

LASC-CA 55.24 15Paita, Jacob55

PS-SI 55.32 14Valle, Ian56

PS-SI 55.36 15Courter, Miles57

RSD-SI 55.44 17Niguidula, Luke58

DACA-PC 55.55 20Bonhagen, RJ59

TCA-PC 55.57 14Egide, Walker60

TJ 55.71 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel61

SEA-SI 55.77 15Rezende, Kyle62

RNA 55.78 18Wong Romero, Isaac63

SDSA-SI 55.80 16Ertekin, Devin64

PS-SI 55.83 14Yang, Ken65

FAST-CA 55.89 19Huey, Tyler66

PASA-PC 55.92 15Erickson, Julian67

FAST-CA 55.93 17Pan, Yves68

PS-SI 56.00 18Cabaniss, Drew69

CSTE-SI 56.01 16Ahn, Geordie70

RSD-SI 56.01 15Stein, Justin71

FAST-CA 56.02 17Parker, Rohan72

FAST-CA 56.08 16Ho, Kenneth73

CAAN 56.20 14Torres Marquez, Daniel74

TRID-CA 56.27 17Tantiga, Kaven75

SEA-SI 56.42 15Smith, Eddie76

NCA-SI 56.50 16Fortin, Sawyer77

LASC-CA 56.53 15Moreno, Jack78

LASC-CA 56.54 15Lieberman, Ben79

RSD-SI 56.60 16Davila, Iker80

BAY-SI 56.68 17Walters, Aiden81

LKWD-CA 56.76 17Brown, Ethan82

RSD-SI 56.80 17Rivas, JJ83

NCA-SI 56.99 15Eitel, Seth84

FAST-CA 57.15 17Swanson, Toby85

NCA-SI 57.21 15Isaac, Hendrix86

PASA-PC 57.23 14Nam, Stefan87

PASA-PC 57.38 16DeDominicis, John88

CSTE-SI 57.39 17Pickering, Lukas89

TCA-PC 57.40 17Larson, Will90

NCA-SI 57.42 12Morgan, Harrington91

TRID-CA 57.43 15Luan, David92

JBST-SI 57.44 15Savryha, Danylo93

LKWD-CA 57.45 15Tran, Spencer94

NCA-SI 57.47 13Odahowski, David95

RAQ-SI 57.47 13Clemens, Cayson96

SEA-SI 57.60 17Smith, Cody97

SEA-SI 57.63 16Coplin, Jackson98

MRA-SI 57.75 17Felio, Austin99

UN-SI 57.80 15Guo, Benny100

PASA-PC 58.14 14Herynk, Feliks101

PS-SI 58.14 15Green, Dylan102

EGAC-SN 58.21 15Ganzon, David103

RSD-SI 58.35 18Cho, Albert104

PASA-PC 58.37 16Luenberger, Matthew105

TRID-CA 58.40 16Tsai, Wyatt106

TAQ-SI 58.45 14Cachuela, Ethan107

TCA-PC 58.50 17Mathewson, Jack108

RSD-SI 58.53 14Farber, Edward109

SMSC-CA 58.64 16Velazquez, Vincent110

DACA-PC 59.05 15Poon, Nathan111

SBA-SI 59.07 14Nuntapreda, Gage112

PASA-PC 59.12 13Chiu, Keegan113

SMSC-CA 59.15 14Wallace, Kobe114

RNA 59.25 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo115

HRZN-CA 59.27 14Stark, Nathan116

RNA 59.30 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel117

JBST-SI 59.33 15Savryha, Nikita118

EGAC-SN 59.34 17Nguyen, Davin119

PS-SI 59.39 15Dinerman, Patrick120

RSD-SI 59.47 13Yuan, Peter121

PASA-PC 59.51 16Conover-Emmert, John-John122

CSTE-SI 59.51 16van Dillen, Trenton123

PS-SI 59.54 14Liu, Yimo124

UCD-SN 59.64 13Gough, Aiden125

PS-SI 59.65 13Huang, Mason126

CAST-SI 59.72 18Zhu, Moses127

PASA-PC 59.78 14Nassiri, Dastan128

RSD-SI 59.78 13Han, Vincent129

CAAN 59.80 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian130

WIND-SI 59.85 15Davydov, Anton131

BAY-SI 59.86 15Depew, Dax132

RSD-SI 59.86 16McCall, Callum133

TCA-PC 59.88 15DeMartini, Devon134

UN-SN 1:00.04 17Roys, Elijah135

PS-SI 1:00.04 13Hou, Anthony136

PS-SI 1:00.09 13Tao, Ethan137

TCA-PC 1:00.11 16Miller, Evan138

HRZN-CA 1:00.17 16Dowdle, Beckett139

FAST-CA 1:00.17 17Deng, Josh140

SBA-SI 1:00.29 14Delcastillo, Diego141

DA-CA 1:00.33 17Keenan, Declan142

RNA 1:00.55 15Alonso, Fabian Andree143

HRZN-CA 1:00.95 18Li, Alan144

RNA 1:01.01 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar145

HSA-SI 1:01.03 16Lamson Brasil, Leo146

HRZN-CA 1:01.06 14Guido, Ryan147

JBST-SI 1:01.06 14Jaggi, Arav148

DACA-PC 1:01.11 15Zhigalov, Daniil149

DACA-PC 1:01.11 15Bonhagen, Julian150

PS-SI 1:01.13 18Cronin, Michael151

PS-SI 1:01.17 16Attebury, Nick152

RNA 1:01.19 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo153

RNA 1:01.19 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio154

RNA 1:01.19 14Ibarra Pacheco, Edgar Gabriel155

DACA-PC 1:01.22 16Bissell, Chase156

PS-SI 1:01.24 15Chen, Josiah157

PS-SI 1:01.28 17Barrie, Liam158

MRA-SI 1:02.62L 17Nunez, Jaz159

JBST-SI 1:07.30L 16McCauley, Max160

#27 Women 400 Yard IM

SECT4:39.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 4:17.97 16Griffis, Erin1 SECT

TJ 4:25.75 16Medina Arcos, Regina2 SECT

TRID-CA 4:29.51 17Prawira, Karen3 SECT

UN-SI 4:32.10 15Billotte, Julia4 SECT

MRA-SI 4:33.29 16Morgan, Ella5 SECT

PASA-PC 4:33.70 17Fanucchi, Lauren6 SECT

TJ 4:34.37 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina7 SECT

RNA 4:35.13 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda8 SECT

MRA-SI 4:36.83 15Svalstad, Lane9 SECT

PASA-PC 4:36.88 16Conover Hui, Karina10 SECT

PASA-PC 4:38.11 16Earley, Maya11 SECT

CAAN 4:40.94 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra12

PS-SI 4:41.78 14Brown, Leighton13

CSTE-SI 4:42.41 15Hallin, Lola14

NCA-SI 4:43.25 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia15

PASA-PC 4:44.34 15Chen, Amy16

DACA-PC 4:44.48 15Penaskovic, Shelby17

RSD-SI 4:47.10 17Chen, Chloe18

UN-SI 4:47.63 15Billotte, Lindsey19

FAST-CA 4:47.76 16Miller, Ratana20

PS-SI 4:48.63 18Hou, Emily21

TRID-CA 4:50.24 13He, Tia22

SEA-SI 4:50.26 16Allen, Sonja23

RSD-SI 4:53.80 18Farber, Sophia24

PS-SI 4:53.83 15Dresevic, Amaya25

WOOD-SN 4:54.57 17Terry, Molly26

DACA-PC 4:54.94 15Lu, Ellie27

CAAN 4:55.63 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina28

JBST-SI 4:55.91 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta29

PASA-PC 4:56.00 14Webb, Madelyn30

WIND-SI 4:56.78 17Coleman, Brennan31

UCD-SN 4:57.50 15Begun, Hannah32

PS-SI 5:00.48 18Cabrera, Lizzy33

SMSC-CA 5:00.68 13Miller, Jazmyn34

JBST-SI 5:01.44 13Xu, Shuyao35

RSD-SI 5:01.47 14Han, Angela36

LASC-CA 5:01.82 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh37

RNA 5:01.88 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia38

PS-SI 5:02.21 18Fink, Erin39

UCD-SN 5:03.50 17Starkovich, Sarah40

SBA-SI 5:04.95 14Gamueda, Calista41

EGAC-SN 5:05.19 13Tran, An42

CAAN 5:05.60 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia43

SEA-SI 5:05.80 17Toback, Olive44

RNA 5:07.45 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina45

CAAN 5:07.90 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia46

PASA-PC 5:08.55 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie47

JBST-SI 5:08.69 13Gukasyan, Maria48
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#28 Men 400 Yard IM

SECT4:14.69

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 3:53.59 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector1 SECT

CAAN 3:58.29 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando2 SECT

PS-SI 3:59.86 15Hou, Addison3 SECT

PASA-PC 4:03.19 17Conover-Hustis, Austin4 SECT

PASA-PC 4:03.87 16Raghunathan, Brian5 SECT

CSTE-SI 4:06.18 18Dedoevic, Filip6 SECT

DACA-PC 4:07.45 20Hopkins, Gunner7 SECT

PASA-PC 4:08.21 17Faraboschi, Alessandro8 SECT

TRID-CA 4:10.89 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan9 SECT

CAAN 4:11.07 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix10 SECT

PS-SI 4:13.03 14Rousseau, Tristan11 SECT

DACA-PC 4:13.28 16Dodge, Cannon12 SECT

CAAN 4:13.63 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann13 SECT

FAST-CA 4:14.21 17Lee, Yejun14 SECT

PS-SI 4:14.57 17Delaney, Tyler15 SECT

SMSC-CA 4:17.24 18Sage, Tyler16

FAST-CA 4:18.29 16Ho, Kenneth17

FAST-CA 4:19.29 17Pan, Yves18

TJ 4:19.88 15Hecker, Alexander19

PS-SI 4:20.21 17Renken, Braeden20

NCA-SI 4:20.31 15Klippel, Daniel21

FAST-CA 4:20.84 17Swanson, Toby22

DACA-PC 4:20.97 16Bi, Dennis23

NCA-SI 4:21.25 17Allison, Sam24

CAAN 4:21.46 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo25

CAAN 4:22.10 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo26

TJ 4:22.82 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego27

CAAN 4:22.89 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael28

NCA-SI 4:23.63 13Odahowski, David29

NCA-SI 4:23.77 16Hussey, Liam30

LASC-CA 4:24.91 15Correa, Sebastian31

HRZN-CA 4:25.04 16Jimenez, Kody32

LKWD-CA 4:27.26 19Martinez, Noah33

SDSA-SI 4:28.70 15Tolentino, Cedrick34

DA-CA 4:29.07 14Keenan, Phineas35

SDSA-SI 4:29.34 17Garcia Rojo, Santi36

HRZN-CA 4:29.71 15Du, Leo37

RNA 4:29.71 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys38

SMSC-CA 4:29.93 16Broggie, Camden39

PASA-PC 4:30.99 14Nam, Stefan40

RNA 4:31.15 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro41

SMSC-CA 4:31.44 16Betancourt, Cameron42

TJ 4:33.37 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin43

CAAN 4:33.70 14Torres Marquez, Daniel44

TRID-CA 4:33.98 13Wang, Albert45

LASC-CA 4:34.19 14Moore, Hunter46

PS-SI 4:34.61 14Petersen, Eli47

RNA 4:35.33 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro48

LKWD-CA 4:35.59 15Phan, Maddux49

PS-SI 4:35.61 15Yu, Yan50

FAST-CA 4:36.00 15Khajavi, Dylan51

HRZN-CA 4:36.97 17Hyson, Michael52

SEA-SI 4:37.69 15Ratermanis, Kellan53

PS-SI 4:37.83 15Green, Dylan54

LASC-CA 4:38.36 13Zhang, Lucas55

TAQ-SI 4:39.00 14Cachuela, Ethan56

TJ 4:39.42 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego57

PASA-PC 4:39.97 16DeDominicis, John58

SBA-SI 4:40.22 12Corkery, Daniel59

CAAN 4:40.30 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian60

DACA-PC 4:40.57 16Lin, Darrin61

HRZN-CA 4:41.59 17Yuan, Nathan62

SEA-SI 4:41.95 16Toback, Brogan63

TRID-CA 4:42.55 15Lin, Dylan64

HRZN-CA 4:42.66 14Li, Brian65

RNA 4:42.67 18Wong Romero, Isaac66

RNA 4:42.79 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar67

PS-SI 4:43.01 13Hou, Anthony68

PASA-PC 4:43.39 13Chiu, Keegan69

PS-SI 4:43.56 15Ho, Connor70

RSD-SI 4:43.65 14Farber, Edward71

CAAN 4:44.10 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared72

HRZN-CA 4:44.14 17Kato, Tyson73

RNA 4:44.68 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano74

RNA 4:44.69 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro75

RNA 4:44.69 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared76

PASA-PC 4:44.96 16Luenberger, Matthew77

LASC-CA 4:45.68 17Perlovich, Evan78

PS-SI 4:45.73 13Higginbotham, Jack79

DACA-PC 4:45.78 15Poon, Nathan80

PS-SI 4:45.78 14Cline, Colton81

#29 Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

SECT4:02.69

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:44.56PASA-PC1 SECT

A 3:51.78CSTE-SI2 SECT

A 3:51.96PS-SI3 SECT

B 3:57.69PS-SI4 SECT

B 3:58.99PASA-PC5 SECT

A 3:59.89LASC-CA6 SECT

A 4:02.37SEA-SI7 SECT

A 4:05.00DACA-PC8

A 4:05.67TRID-CA9

B 4:07.07CSTE-SI10

A 4:08.30FAST-CA11

C 4:08.43PS-SI12

D 4:10.58PS-SI13

C 4:16.56PASA-PC14

A 4:16.72SMSC-CA15

B 4:17.05SEA-SI16

B 4:18.86LASC-CA17

B 4:20.00DACA-PC18

A 4:20.28BAY-SI19

A 4:21.00TCA-PC20

E 4:23.04PS-SI21

#30 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

SECT3:38.99

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:25.07PASA-PC1 SECT

A 3:27.49LASC-CA2 SECT

A 3:30.73LKWD-CA3 SECT

A 3:33.00TCA-PC4 SECT

A 3:34.05CSTE-SI5 SECT

A 3:35.62PS-SI6 SECT

A 3:36.70HRZN-CA7 SECT

A 3:37.16SMSC-CA8 SECT

A 3:38.72TRID-CA9 SECT

A 3:39.88FAST-CA10

A 3:40.00DACA-PC11

B 3:40.50PS-SI12

B 3:40.77PASA-PC13

B 3:41.01LASC-CA14

C 3:43.50PS-SI15

B 3:45.00DACA-PC16

A 3:45.02SEA-SI17

B 3:46.50TCA-PC18

D 3:46.59PS-SI19

C 3:47.35LASC-CA20

B 3:48.14HRZN-CA21

B 3:48.19FAST-CA22

E 3:50.17PS-SI23

C 3:50.23PASA-PC24

F 3:52.50PS-SI25

B 3:52.76LKWD-CA26

B 3:53.56SMSC-CA27

B 3:54.47TRID-CA28

B 3:56.02SEA-SI29

B 3:58.81CSTE-SI30

C 4:00.00TCA-PC31

#31 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

SECT1:56.29

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:43.80PASA-PC1 SECT

A 1:44.67PS-SI2 SECT

A 1:47.56CSTE-SI3 SECT

B 1:48.49PS-SI4 SECT

B 1:49.32PASA-PC5 SECT

C 1:50.73PS-SI6 SECT

A 1:51.16LASC-CA7 SECT

A 1:52.32DACA-PC8 SECT

A 1:52.72SEA-SI9 SECT

A 1:53.00TRID-CA10 SECT

D 1:53.51PS-SI11 SECT

C 1:53.66PASA-PC12 SECT

A 1:56.51HRZN-CA13

B 1:57.73CSTE-SI14

A 1:58.44BAY-SI15

A 1:58.55FAST-CA16

A 2:00.49SMSC-CA17

B 2:01.31LASC-CA18

B 2:01.44SEA-SI19

B 2:03.00DACA-PC20

#32 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

SECT1:44.69

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 1:34.07PASA-PC1 SECT

A 1:36.09CSTE-SI2 SECT

B 1:37.07LASC-CA3 SECT

A 1:37.36PS-SI4 SECT

A 1:37.50TCA-PC5 SECT

A 1:37.91DACA-PC6 SECT

A 1:38.67HRZN-CA7 SECT

B 1:38.77PASA-PC8 SECT

A 1:40.55TRID-CA9 SECT

B 1:41.78PS-SI10 SECT

C 1:41.80PASA-PC11 SECT

A 1:41.81FAST-CA12 SECT

A 1:41.86BAY-SI13 SECT



FAST - CA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:04 PM  2/9/2026  Page 16

2026 SI Presidents' Day Senior Classic - copi - 2/13/2026 to 2/16/2026

Psych Sheet

#32   ...   (Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

C 1:42.60PS-SI14 SECT

A 1:43.48SMSC-CA15 SECT

B 1:43.52HRZN-CA16 SECT

B 1:44.00TCA-PC17 SECT

C 1:44.36LASC-CA18 SECT

D 1:44.84PS-SI19

B 1:45.65CSTE-SI20

B 1:45.75DACA-PC21

A 1:46.35LKWD-CA22

D 1:47.08LASC-CA23

B 1:48.38FAST-CA24

B 1:48.42SMSC-CA25

B 1:49.16LKWD-CA26

B 1:50.68TRID-CA27

E 1:50.89LASC-CA28

C 1:52.50TCA-PC29

D 1:56.00TCA-PC30

#33 Women 100 Yard Freestyle

SECT53.99

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TAC-SI 49.41 24Renner, Miranda1 SECT

PASA-PC 49.97 18Zhang, Kelsey2 SECT

UCD-SN 50.44 17Gough, Brianna3 SECT

PASA-PC 51.22 17Hetland, Maya4 SECT

PS-SI 51.29 18Rowe, Catherine5 SECT

MRA-SI 51.40 16Morgan, Ella6 SECT

SDSA-SI 51.52 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra7 SECT

CSTE-SI 51.72 15Hallin, Lola8 SECT

RNA 51.94 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda9 SECT

PS-SI 52.09 15Dresevic, Amaya10 SECT

SEA-SI 52.09 16Bush, Trinity11 SECT

WOOD-SN 52.42 17Terry, Molly12 SECT

UN-SI 52.42 14Yoon, Chloe13 SECT

PASA-PC 52.53 16Griffis, Erin14 SECT

TRID-CA 52.61 17Prawira, Karen15 SECT

PASA-PC 52.70 16Kwok, Madison16 SECT

HRZN-CA 52.71 18Bi, Caroline17 SECT

MRA-SI 52.74 17Svalstad, Cora18 SECT

UCD-SN 52.76 16Menna, Kiera19 SECT

BAY-SI 52.92 15Walters, Alexis20 SECT

NCA-SI 53.06 15Simpson, Maeven21 SECT

RSD-SI 53.17 18Wietfeldt, Katerina22 SECT

PS-SI 53.22 17La, Kadence23 SECT

SDSA-SI 53.29 16Pitts, Bella24 SECT

PS-SI 53.30 16Dummer, Phoebe25 SECT

DACA-PC 53.39 15Lu, Ellie26 SECT

PASA-PC 53.42 15Chen, Amy27 SECT

FAST-CA 53.67 17Grannis, Eveline28 SECT

PASA-PC 53.72 15Teague, Charlotte29 SECT

FAST-CA 53.78 16Miller, Ratana30 SECT

LASC-CA 54.04 16Collins, Emily31

SDSA-SI 54.12 17Markowicz, Janie32

SDSA-SI 54.24 15Griffin, Katja33

NCA-SI 54.29 14Martinez, Aubrey34

FAST-CA 54.30 16Guevara, Abby35

PS-SI 54.46 18Hou, Emily36

LASC-CA 54.47 14Daniels, Ava37

MRA-SI 54.49 15Svalstad, Lane38

SMSC-CA 54.56 17Coats, Zelli39

SEA-SI 54.57 16Brown, Clarise40

SDSA-SI 54.61 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne41

MRA-SI 54.63 15Mohr, Emma42

CSTE-SI 54.65 15Carroll, Bree43

SEA-SI 54.65 16Allen, Sonja44

PASA-PC 54.72 17Fanucchi, Lauren45

NCA-SI 54.73 14Cameron, Autumn46

UCD-SN 54.77 15Begun, Hannah47

JBST-SI 54.79 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta48

TJ 54.98 16Medina Arcos, Regina49

DACA-PC 55.10 15Guyman, Juliette50

SDSA-SI 55.13 17Pflueger, Sarah51

NCA-SI 55.17 18Cravens, Maya52

CAAN 55.20 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole53

SMSC-CA 55.26 16Diaz, Marlene54

PASA-PC 55.32 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie55

UN-SI 55.37 15Billotte, Julia56

TRID-CA 55.51 17Liang, Jennifer57

MRA-SI 55.70 15Pike, Eva58

PS-SI 55.77 14Walker, Zoe59

JBST-SI 55.77 13Gukasyan, Maria60

PS-SI 55.82 16Masbad, Alexis61

RSD-SI 55.82 14Rice, Avery62

PASA-PC 55.88 14Achterkirchen, Sophia63

RNA 55.89 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina64

NCA-SI 55.92 13Perez, Brinley65

DACA-PC 55.96 15Sainani, Anika66

CSTE-SI 56.04 15Zauner, Malia67

PASA-PC 56.07 16Earley, Maya68

NCA-SI 56.08 13Co, Onyx69

LASC-CA 56.09 17Pellegrini, Rachael70

FAST-CA 56.13 15Kennedy, Shae71

PS-SI 56.16 16Patankar, Amaya72

DACA-PC 56.22 17Liu, Dylan73

NCA-SI 56.29 15Brandt, Audrey74

DACA-PC 56.33 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina75

SDSA-SI 56.33 15Ramirez, Maria76

SDSA-SI 56.33 16Stachowicz, Jillian77

LASC-CA 56.34 17Binder, Sienna78

RSD-SI 56.45 14Han, Angela79

NCA-SI 56.51 16Higginbotham, Emily80

CSTE-SI 56.53 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby81

PASA-PC 56.66 15Benson, Macie82

FAST-CA 56.70 16Zia, Isabella83

LASC-CA 56.78 13Collins, Abby84

UCD-SN 56.83 17Starkovich, Sarah85

DACA-PC 56.84 18Geng, Emma86

RNA 56.87 15Sanchez Rivera, Victoria87

PASA-PC 56.89 14Aghaghiri, Yara88

DACA-PC 56.89 16Lee, Michelle89

UN-SI 56.93 16Pierce, Katie90

HRZN-CA 56.99 16Nulk, Emerson91

CAAN 57.04 14Najera Berumen, Gabrina92

DACA-PC 57.04 18Hsu, Katelyn93

RSD-SI 57.06 13Yang, Keyi94

JBST-SI 57.09 13Xu, Shuyao95

RNA 57.15 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia96

SDSA-SI 57.16 17Estrada, Tania97

CAAN 57.20 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina98

RST-SI 57.23 16Gallagher, Finnlee99

SBA-SI 57.28 13Sachs, Jecelia100

NCA-SI 57.32 15McCoy, Madison101

MRA-SI 57.42 16Santoro, Tilly102

DACA-PC 57.46 15Penaskovic, Shelby103

CAAN 57.50 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia104

WIND-SI 57.51 16Plezia, JJ105

TJ 57.56 14Aldaco Moreno, Victoria Isabella106

UN-SN 57.59 15Roys, Taylor107

LASC-CA 57.66 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh108

DACA-PC 57.72 17Pham, Lan-Anh109

JBST-SI 57.76 18Tichenor, Kaylee110

DACA-PC 57.81 15Teo, Kaylee111

SEA-SI 57.83 13Crawford, Reagan112

SEA-SI 57.86 17Toback, Olive113

PS-SI 57.92 14O'Connor, Caylin114

DA-CA 57.93 15Stanley, Kathleen115

PASA-PC 57.94 11Pang, Renee116

EGAC-SN 58.02 13Tran, An117

RSD-SI 58.05 17Lindley, Taylor118

PASA-PC 58.06 17Nguyen, Safiya119

PASA-PC 58.11 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia120

DACA-PC 58.11 16Parris, Maleia121

SBA-SI 58.11 13Vargas, Khlea Denise122

BAY-SI 58.12 15Kintz, Maya123

WIND-SI 58.15 13Coleman, Harper124

TCA-PC 58.15 13Wilcock, Estelle125

DACA-PC 58.20 14Barba, Brooke126

DACA-PC 58.22 14Hopkins, Summer127

DACA-PC 58.23 14Ryoo, Katrin128

NCA-SI 58.24 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia129

SDSA-SI 58.24 15Horst, Isabella130

PS-SI 58.25 15Delaney, Kayla131

RSD-SI 58.29 18Farber, Sophia132

CAAN 58.30 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia133

WOOD-SN 58.30 17Brunson, Charlotte134

DACA-PC 58.34 14Tay, Sophia135

SMSC-CA 58.35 13Miller, Jazmyn136

HRZN-CA 58.40 14Carey, Jessica137

JBST-SI 58.42 13Bruckart, Brooklyn138

BAY-SI 58.45 13Chi, Chelsea139

DACA-PC 58.45 15Wu, Victoria140

RSD-SI 58.46 17Dunn, Nora141

TCA-PC 58.48 16Stewart, Annie142

RNA 58.49 14Pacheco Martinez, Sofia Valentina143

RNA 58.49 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby144

BAY-SI 58.50 12Hattangadi, Laxmi145

PASA-PC 58.51 14Webb, Madelyn146

PS-SI 58.51 18Siemens, Elle147

SMSC-CA 58.54 16Keeley, Charlotte148

SDSA-SI 58.55 14Cobstill, Milly149

PASA-PC 58.56 16Pilz, Kate150

TCA-PC 58.56 15Stewart, Emma151

PS-SI 58.56 15Sol, Ruby152

PASA-PC 58.58 15Esquivel, Keira153

PASA-PC 58.59 14Tudosa, Ilinca154

PS-SI 58.59 15Nixon, Ella155

HSA-SI 58.59 16Chester, Camryn156

PS-SI 1:05.22L 13Cochran, Illari157

PS-SI 1:06.37L 17Chauvapun, Colby158

LKWD-CA 1:06.54L 15Ashe, Cailyn159
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#34 Men 100 Yard Freestyle

SECT48.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDSA-SI 43.70 17Pletcher, Alex1 SECT

TAC-SI 44.25 26Kurakin, Ivan2 SECT

RNA 45.08 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam3 SECT

LASC-CA 45.64 16Indelicato, Christian4 SECT

SDSA-SI 45.77 18Everitt, Gage5 SECT

LASC-CA 46.25 18Page, Beckett6 SECT

DACA-PC 46.51 15Strots, Alexander7 SECT

LKWD-CA 46.57 18Price, Josh8 SECT

NCA-SI 46.61 18Guzman, Braden9 SECT

CAAN 46.79 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio10 SECT

RSD-SI 46.80 16Copeland, Aidan11 SECT

TRID-CA 47.34 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan12 SECT

SDSA-SI 47.47 17Irmer, Luke13 SECT

TJ 47.51 18Navarro Verdugo, Erick14 SECT

DACA-PC 47.56 17Yim, Taewon15 SECT

PASA-PC 47.57 17Faraboschi, Alessandro16 SECT

PASA-PC 47.60 17Conover-Hustis, Austin17 SECT

CSTE-SI 47.66 16van Dillen, Trenton18 SECT

CSTE-SI 47.67 16Gonzalez-Alvarez, Emilio19 SECT

DACA-PC 47.83 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher20 SECT

SMSC-CA 47.85 18Pettit, Raymond21 SECT

PASA-PC 47.95 16Liu, Evan22 SECT

LKWD-CA 48.02 17Sandvig, Caleb23 SECT

FAST-CA 48.13 17Pan, Yves24 SECT

TCA-PC 48.14 16Butler, Nick25 SECT

PS-SI 48.16 17Yuan, Eric26 SECT

SDSA-SI 48.16 18Chen, Leon27 SECT

TCA-PC 48.30 16Egide, Peyton28

PASA-PC 48.47 14Herynk, Feliks29

NCA-SI 48.48 16Snyder, Bruce30

DACA-PC 48.57 16Dodge, Cannon31

LKWD-CA 48.69 17Brown, Ethan32

NCA-SI 48.75 15Wilson, Andrew33

TCA-PC 48.77 17Mathewson, Jack34

PASA-PC 48.78 16Chung, Kai35

TCA-PC 48.83 17Larson, Will36

PASA-PC 49.05 16Le, Winston37

UN-SI 49.16 17Gonzalez, Rich38

FAST-CA 49.19 17Yoo, Caleb39

RNA 49.22 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys40

SEA-SI 49.23 15Rezende, Kyle41

TJ 49.29 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel42

RSD-SI 49.33 17Gustat, Lex43

NCA-SI 49.35 15Painter, Cody44

PS-SI 49.35 17Delaney, Tyler45

HRZN-CA 49.43 17Kato, Tyson46

PASA-PC 49.43 14Zhao, Bokun47

LKWD-CA 49.45 17Milar, Clark48

SMSC-CA 49.51 18Sage, Tyler49

TCA-PC 49.67 17Gridin, Miron50

RSD-SI 49.70 17Rivas, JJ51

NCA-SI 49.73 16Hussey, Liam52

LASC-CA 49.74 15Correa, Sebastian53

LASC-CA 49.77 17Shih, Aiden54

SEA-SI 49.86 16Coplin, Jackson55

BAY-SI 49.88 15Hattangadi, Kai56

DACA-PC 49.88 20Bonhagen, RJ57

SDSA-SI 49.89 22Downes, Nathan58

SEA-SI 49.90 17Smith, Cody59

SBA-SI 49.95 19Ritchie, Jared60

HRZN-CA 50.02 16Liu, Rick61

PS-SI 50.10 18Cabaniss, Will62

DACA-PC 50.15 17Chen, Ethan63

LASC-CA 50.16 14Ryan, Nico64

TCA-PC 50.16 16Larson, Andy65

LASC-CA 50.27 14Villa, Lauren66

HRZN-CA 50.32 15Du, Leo67

FAST-CA 50.34 17Lee, Yejun68

PS-SI 50.35 18Cabaniss, Drew69

BAY-SI 50.42 17Walters, Aiden70

CAAN 50.43 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo71

LKWD-CA 50.45 19Martinez, Noah72

PS-SI 50.52 15Pan, Elvin73

TJ 50.54 15Hecker, Alexander74

PASA-PC 50.60 16DeDominicis, John75

CAAN 50.61 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann76

TCA-PC 50.62 15DeMartini, Devon77

PS-SI 50.69 14Valle, Ian78

SDSA-SI 50.69 16Ertekin, Devin79

LASC-CA 50.71 18Garcia, Caleb80

TJ 50.74 16Ramirez Hernandez, Ian81

PS-SI 50.74 14Yang, Ken82

HRZN-CA 50.76 16Dowdle, Beckett83

CSTE-SI 50.83 17Pickering, Lukas84

LASC-CA 50.88 18Chong, William85

DACA-PC 50.94 16Lin, Darrin86

RSD-SI 50.99 16McCall, Callum87

DACA-PC 51.00 14Rust, Elliot88

UN-SI 51.03 15Guo, Benny89

CSTE-SI 51.06 18Ahn, Charlie90

TCA-PC 51.09 18Rogers, Oliver91

HRZN-CA 51.12 17Hyson, Michael92

TCA-PC 51.13 14Egide, Walker93

PASA-PC 51.14 16Achterkirchen, CJ94

SEA-SI 51.14 15Smith, Eddie95

LASC-CA 51.17 15Paita, Jacob96

PS-SI 51.17 14Xie, Jadon97

SMSC-CA 51.21 16Jones, Hurlee98

FAST-CA 51.29 15Khajavi, Dylan99

RSD-SI 51.30 14Zheng, Kevin100

PS-SI 51.32 14Rousseau, Tristan101

PASA-PC 51.34 15Erickson, Julian102

PS-SI 51.35 15Robillard, Lucas103

NCA-SI 51.43 15Isaac, Hendrix104

TCA-PC 51.44 17Zavala, Isaias105

TRID-CA 51.47 15Luan, David106

TRID-CA 51.47 13Wang, Albert107

WIND-SI 51.47 15Davydov, Anton108

SMSC-CA 51.48 16Wineman, Stuart109

DACA-PC 51.49 16Bi, Dennis110

JBST-SI 51.56 15Savryha, Danylo111

RNA 51.67 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio112

PS-SI 51.67 15Courter, Miles113

BAY-SI 51.70 14Afshar, Aideen114

NCA-SI 51.78 16Mikhailenko, Dominick115

FAST-CA 51.81 17Deng, Josh116

JBST-SI 51.81 15Savryha, Nikita117

PS-SI 51.85 14Liu, Yimo118

UN-SN 51.87 17Roys, Elijah119

RSD-SI 51.92 16Davila, Iker120

DA-CA 51.93 17Keenan, Declan121

CAST-SI 51.97 18Zhu, Moses122

LASC-CA 51.98 15Moreno, Jack123

DA-CA 51.99 14Keenan, Phineas124

HSA-SI 52.01 15Guerrero, Lucas125

RNA 52.03 18Wong Romero, Isaac126

LASC-CA 52.05 17Perlovich, Evan127

RNA 52.10 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro128

TCA-PC 52.14 14Cauich Buxton, Dominik129

TRID-CA 52.15 17Tantiga, Kaven130

JBST-SI 52.16 15Zviagintsev, Maxim131

TCA-PC 52.18 16Miller, Evan132

HRZN-CA 52.19 16Jimenez, Kody133

RNA 52.19 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo134

UN-SN 52.23 17Liang, Kyle135

HRZN-CA 52.26 14Stark, Nathan136

SMSC-CA 52.32 16Broggie, Camden137

HSA-SI 52.37 15Lowry, Jacob138

LKWD-CA 52.39 15Tran, Spencer139

RSD-SI 52.42 17Niguidula, Luke140

LKWD-CA 52.43 17Maxon, Alex141

TCA-PC 52.45 15Wilcock, Sam142

SEA-SI 52.46 18Lyons, Jake143

RNA 52.47 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel144

TCA-PC 52.50 15Curdov, Nichita145

RNA 52.50 15Alonso, Fabian Andree146

TCA-PC 52.51 17Lotosh, Ben147

DACA-PC 52.52 16Bissell, Chase148

CSTE-SI 52.52 14Hong, Matthew149

NCA-SI 52.54 16Fortin, Sawyer150

DACA-PC 52.55 16Yuan, Kevin151

PS-SI 52.55 16Upton, Micah152

JBST-SI 52.56 15Liu, Ryan153

FAST-CA 52.58 16Ho, Kenneth154

HRZN-CA 52.59 18Li, Alan155

NCA-SI 52.59 15Eitel, Seth156

CAAN 52.60 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared157

DACA-PC 52.66 15Ishikubo, Kaisei158

DACA-PC 52.66 15Bonhagen, Julian159

DACA-PC 52.67 15Zhigalov, Daniil160

RNA 52.69 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo161

RNA 52.69 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio162

RNA 52.69 14Ibarra Pacheco, Edgar Gabriel163

HSA-SI 52.69 16Lamson Brasil, Leo164

SDSA-SI 52.69 17Garcia Rojo, Santi165

TJ 52.71 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin166

TJ 52.72 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel167

SMSC-CA 52.72 14Wallace, Kobe168

SEA-SI 52.72 16Sanchez-Waddell, Andrew169

HSA-SI 52.72 18Halfpap, Laeken170

TCA-PC 52.73 16Roditi, Zandr171

PS-SI 52.73 16Geary, Ciaran172

TCA-PC 52.74 17Hemsworth, Blake173

PS-SI 52.74 16Gurwitt, Bowen174

HSA-SI 52.74 15Shaddox, West175

PASA-PC 52.75 16Conover-Emmert, John-John176

PS-SI 52.75 18Cronin, Michael177

CAAN 52.76 14Torres Marquez, Daniel178

PS-SI 52.77 14Cline, Colton179

PS-SI 52.77 17Barrie, Liam180

TCA-PC 52.78 18Tobler, Jackson181

RSD-SI 52.78 13Han, Vincent182
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#34   ...   (Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

TRID-CA 52.79 16Tsai, Wyatt183

NCA-SI 52.79 14Snyder, Kurt184

FAST-CA 52.79 17Swanson, Toby185

TCA-PC 52.79 16Mathyssen, Wyatt186

PS-SI 52.79 15Panditaratne, Dihain187

RSD-SI 59.23L 16Trevino, Luka188

WIND-SI 59.80L 16Quesnell, Lucas189

FAST-CA 59.80L 17Parker, Rohan190

#35 Women 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 25.01 18Zhang, Kelsey1

PS-SI 25.51 18Rowe, Catherine2

RSD-SI 25.88 18Wietfeldt, Katerina3

PASA-PC 25.98 16Conover Hui, Karina4

SDSA-SI 26.94 16Sartie Barrutia, Alexandra5

SDSA-SI 26.97 17Markowicz, Janie6

CSTE-SI 27.08 17Carroll, McKenna7

UCD-SN 27.43 16Menna, Kiera8

LASC-CA 27.65 16Collins, Emily9

PS-SI 27.74 16Dummer, Phoebe10

SEA-SI 27.80 16Bush, Trinity11

SDSA-SI 27.80 16Perez-Vazquez, Vivienne12

TRID-CA 27.87 17Prawira, Karen13

NCA-SI 27.87 15Simpson, Maeven14

MRA-SI 27.98 17Svalstad, Cora15

PASA-PC 28.46 11Pang, Renee16

DACA-PC 28.49 18Hsu, Katelyn17

DACA-PC 28.52 15Guyman, Juliette18

PS-SI 28.56 14O'Connor, Caylin19

TRID-CA 28.69 13He, Tia20

PASA-PC 28.81 15Teague, Charlotte21

NCA-SI 28.86 15Co, Jedi22

JBST-SI 28.90 13Gukasyan, Maria23

FAST-CA 29.06 17Grannis, Eveline24

RSD-SI 29.13 17Chen, Chloe25

DACA-PC 29.15 16Lee, Michelle26

MRA-SI 29.34 16Morgan, Ella27

MRA-SI 29.35 15Pike, Eva28

MRA-SI 29.36 16Santoro, Tilly29

RSD-SI 29.43 14Han, Angela30

BAY-SI 29.71 12Hattangadi, Laxmi31

NCA-SI 29.72 12Liu, Chloe32

PS-SI 29.74 18Siemens, Elle33

SMSC-CA 29.84 16Diaz, Marlene34

PASA-PC 29.84 14Aghaghiri, Yara35

PS-SI 29.96 14Chua, Oleisa36

SDSA-SI 30.05 15Cornell, Kailyn37

SBA-SI 30.14 13Vargas, Khlea Denise38

TRID-CA 30.15 13Liu, Miranda39

DACA-PC 30.15 15Lu, Ellie40

PASA-PC 30.28 16Sanchez Jara, Alexia41

CSTE-SI 30.31 15Slavet-Burr, Ruby42

NCA-SI 30.35 13Co, Onyx43

DACA-PC 30.35 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina44

SEA-SI 30.38 12Cerna, Paige45

CAAN 30.45 13Sanchez Estrada, Ximena Alicia46

SEA-SI 30.45 15Sobczak, Braelyn47

PS-SI 30.48 13Cochran, Illari48

CAAN 30.50 14Najera Berumen, Gabrina49

UCD-SN 30.66 17Gough, Brianna50

UCD-SN 30.75 13Chambers, Marley51

RSD-SI 30.75 17Lindley, Taylor52

LASC-CA 30.76 14Pedraja, Celeni53

NCA-SI 30.84 14Pollack, Olivia54

LASC-CA 30.87 17Pellegrini, Rachael55

CAAN 30.90 18Lopez Morales, Vanessa Nicole56

LASC-CA 30.91 14Daniels, Ava57

SDSA-SI 30.91 16Pitts, Bella58

JBST-SI 30.95 13Smith, Harper59

EGAC-SN 30.97 13Tran, An60

PS-SI 30.97 15Delaney, Kayla61

PASA-PC 30.98 15Esquivel, Keira62

DACA-PC 30.98 14Ryoo, Katrin63

DACA-PC 30.98 14Tay, Sophia64

PASA-PC 30.99 16Pilz, Kate65

DACA-PC 30.99 14Barba, Brooke66

HRZN-CA 31.00 14Carey, Jessica67

BAY-SI 31.00 15Kintz, Maya68

BAY-SI 31.00 14Leonards, Madi69

BAY-SI 31.00 11Dong, Jasmine70

NCA-SI 31.00 14Guzman, Ella71

NCA-SI 31.00 14Cameron, Autumn72

PASA-PC 31.00 14Tudosa, Ilinca73

FAST-CA 31.00 16Guevara, Abby74

FAST-CA 31.00 16Zia, Isabella75

TCA-PC 31.00 15Stewart, Emma76

RNA 31.00 14Pacheco Martinez, Sofia Valentina77

RNA 31.00 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby78

UCD-SN 31.00 15Begun, Hannah79

WOOD-SN 33.41L 17Terry, Molly80

#36 Men 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 23.68 17Flores Mora, Matt William1

LKWD-CA 23.86 18Price, Josh2

LASC-CA 23.89 17Shih, Aiden3

RSD-SI 24.07 16Copeland, Aidan4

TRID-CA 24.19 17Lee-Nguyen, Brendan5

PS-SI 24.30 15Hou, Addison6

SDSA-SI 24.37 18Everitt, Gage7

LASC-CA 24.52 18Garcia, Caleb8

HRZN-CA 25.05 14Stark, Nathan9

TRID-CA 25.18 16Lee, Michael10

NCA-SI 25.26 15Painter, kai11

SDSA-SI 25.43 17Irmer, Luke12

CAAN 25.45 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio13

FAST-CA 25.46 17Yoo, Caleb14

PS-SI 25.63 14Valle, Ian15

TRID-CA 25.78 13Wang, Albert16

TJ 25.82 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel17

PS-SI 25.93 18Cabaniss, Will18

SBA-SI 25.99 19Ritchie, Jared19

SEA-SI 26.10 15Rezende, Kyle20

LASC-CA 26.11 14Villa, Lauren21

DACA-PC 26.15 17Chen, Ethan22

CAAN 26.20 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector23

LASC-CA 26.25 15Correa, Sebastian24

PS-SI 26.28 16Gurwitt, Bowen25

NCA-SI 26.37 16Pan, Max26

FAST-CA 26.50 17Lee, Yejun27

BAY-SI 26.53 15Hattangadi, Kai28

PS-SI 26.57 15Pan, Elvin29

PASA-PC 26.63 14Zhao, Bokun30

JBST-SI 26.69 15Berdeja-Narvaez, Eliseo31

CAAN 26.70 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando32

PS-SI 26.70 14Liu, Yimo33

SEA-SI 26.77 17Smith, Cody34

HSA-SI 26.78 18Halfpap, Laeken35

PS-SI 26.79 17Yuan, Eric36

RSD-SI 26.80 17Gustat, Lex37

RNA 26.90 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio38

JBST-SI 26.96 15Savryha, Danylo39

TJ 26.99 13Mercado Valdez, Said40

PS-SI 27.07 15Dinerman, Patrick41

PASA-PC 27.36 16Achterkirchen, CJ42

PS-SI 27.36 13Huang, Mason43

NCA-SI 27.51 12Morgan, Harrington44

TCA-PC 27.54 16Roditi, Zandr45

DACA-PC 27.62 16Bi, Dennis46

LASC-CA 27.74 18Chong, William47

RSD-SI 27.80 16McCall, Callum48

FAST-CA 27.86 15Khajavi, Dylan49

PS-SI 27.86 15Courter, Miles50

CAAN 27.90 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael51

RSD-SI 27.91 13Yuan, Peter52

SEA-SI 27.91 15Smith, Eddie53

CAAN 28.01 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo54

LASC-CA 28.10 13Rhoades, Christian55

RAQ-SI 28.22 13Clemens, Cayson56

TRID-CA 28.29 15Luan, David57

RNA 28.29 15Ramirez Salinas, Iker Eduardo58

PS-SI 28.48 13Hou, Anthony59

HRZN-CA 28.73 17Yuan, Nathan60

LKWD-CA 28.80 17Maxon, Alex61

RNA 28.80 15Alonso, Fabian Andree62

PS-SI 28.80 15Panditaratne, Dihain63

UCD-SN 28.86 15Sacchi, Edoardo64

DACA-PC 28.87 15Bonhagen, Julian65

RAQ-SI 28.87 15Philip, Osher66

SEA-SI 28.89 18Lyons, Jake67

TCA-PC 28.90 16Miller, Evan68

PS-SI 28.93 15Ho, Connor69

DACA-PC 28.97 16Yuan, Kevin70

DACA-PC 29.00 16Bissell, Chase71

DACA-PC 29.00 20Bonhagen, RJ72

HSA-SI 29.01 15Shaddox, West73

JBST-SI 29.02 15Liu, Ryan74

HSA-SI 29.04 15Guerrero, Lucas75

UCD-SN 29.05 13Gough, Aiden76

PASA-PC 29.08 18Walker, Ben77

CAAN 29.10 13Sanchez Padilla, Gared78

RNA 29.10 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro79

RNA 29.10 15Martinez Guerrero, Bruno Matteo80

RNA 29.10 17Trujillo Valadez, Jose Antonio81

RNA 29.10 14Ibarra Pacheco, Edgar Gabriel82

DACA-PC 29.11 15Poon, Nathan83

DACA-PC 29.11 15Ishikubo, Kaisei84

TJ 29.16 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego85

TJ 29.16 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin86

HRZN-CA 29.18 14Li, Brian87

HRZN-CA 29.19 18Li, Alan88

LASC-CA 29.19 17Paita, Carl89

HRZN-CA 29.20 17Hyson, Michael90



FAST - CA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:04 PM  2/9/2026  Page 19

2026 SI Presidents' Day Senior Classic - copi - 2/13/2026 to 2/16/2026

Psych Sheet

#36   ...   (Men 50 Yard Backstroke)

SMSC-CA 29.20 15Southern, Logan91

FAST-CA 29.20 17Deng, Josh92

TCA-PC 29.20 18Tobler, Jackson93

PS-SI 29.20 16Geary, Ciaran94

CSTE-SI 31.16L 16van Dillen, Trenton95

SEA-SI 31.66L 16Coplin, Jackson96

#37 Women 200 Yard Butterfly

SECT2:10.09

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 1:53.51 18Zhang, Kelsey1 SECT

PASA-PC 1:57.04 17Hetland, Maya2 SECT

PASA-PC 2:02.35 17Fanucchi, Lauren3 SECT

UNAT-PC 2:02.71 20Heit, Elena4 SECT

PASA-PC 2:03.92 16Conover Hui, Karina5 SECT

PASA-PC 2:04.09 16Griffis, Erin6 SECT

UN-SI 2:05.46 14Yoon, Chloe7 SECT

PASA-PC 2:06.93 16Kwok, Madison8 SECT

PASA-PC 2:07.91 16Earley, Maya9 SECT

NCA-SI 2:08.35 14Martinez, Aubrey10 SECT

SDSA-SI 2:09.67 15Griffin, Katja11 SECT

CAAN 2:10.00 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra12 SECT

DACA-PC 2:10.18 15Sainani, Anika13

PASA-PC 2:10.82 14Achterkirchen, Sophia14

SEA-SI 2:12.03 16Allen, Sonja15

UN-SI 2:12.39 15Billotte, Julia16

RNA 2:12.96 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda17

PASA-PC 2:13.31 13Heit, Vivi18

NCA-SI 2:13.36 14Labyed, Kenza19

RSD-SI 2:13.39 17Chen, Chloe20

PASA-PC 2:14.23 15Teague, Charlotte21

FAST-CA 2:14.52 17Grannis, Eveline22

PS-SI 2:14.56 18Cabrera, Lizzy23

TJ 2:15.00 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina24

SEA-SI 2:16.23 12Cerna, Paige25

TRID-CA 2:16.86 17Liang, Jennifer26

PASA-PC 2:17.10 15Benson, Macie27

UN-SI 2:17.21 15Billotte, Lindsey28

SDSA-SI 2:17.29 16Pitts, Bella29

WOOD-SN 2:17.44 17Terry, Molly30

WIND-SI 2:17.96 17Coleman, Brennan31

NCA-SI 2:18.47 18Cravens, Maya32

NCA-SI 2:18.57 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia33

UCD-SN 2:19.57 17Starkovich, Sarah34

SEA-SI 2:20.62 17Toback, Olive35

PS-SI 2:20.71 18Fink, Erin36

NCA-SI 2:21.21 14Pollack, Olivia37

NCA-SI 2:22.29 15Co, Jedi38

MRA-SI 2:22.30 16Santoro, Tilly39

PS-SI 2:22.84 14Chua, Oleisa40

SMSC-CA 2:23.17 13Miller, Jazmyn41

TRID-CA 2:23.79 13He, Tia42

HSA-SI 2:24.27 16Chester, Camryn43

JBST-SI 2:26.14 13Xu, Shuyao44

NCA-SI 2:27.40 12Liu, Chloe45

DACA-PC 2:27.55 15Park, Zoey46

SBA-SI 2:27.72 12Escalante, Payton47

LKWD-CA 2:28.05 15Ashe, Cailyn48

WOOD-SN 2:28.46 17Brunson, Charlotte49

SDSA-SI 2:28.92 14Cobstill, Milly50

SEA-SI 2:29.79 13Crawford, Reagan51

NCA-SI 2:29.88 15McCoy, Madison52

DACA-PC 2:30.96 15Wu, Victoria53

UCD-SN 2:31.22 14Heiser, Sophie54

CSTE-SI 2:31.23 15Carroll, Bree55

LASC-CA 2:31.47 13Collins, Abby56

DACA-PC 2:31.60 17Pham, Lan-Anh57

PASA-PC 2:32.57 14Webb, Madelyn58

DACA-PC 2:32.59 15Teo, Kaylee59

TCA-PC 2:33.39 13Wilcock, Estelle60

MRA-SI 2:34.22 13Fortlage, Lexi61

NCA-SI 2:34.80 12Sanchez Palacios, Marina62

#38 Men 200 Yard Butterfly

SECT1:58.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SDSA-SI 1:47.85 17Pletcher, Alex1 SECT

PASA-PC 1:49.55 16Le, Winston2 SECT

RNA 1:49.90 16Gonzalez Isiordia, Akhilleys3 SECT

CAAN 1:50.99 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix4 SECT

NCA-SI 1:51.90 16Snyder, Bruce5 SECT

DACA-PC 1:52.35 18Lee-Weinand, Christopher6 SECT

DACA-PC 1:52.56 17Yim, Taewon7 SECT

UN-SI 1:52.94 16Quinones, Oliver8 SECT

NCA-SI 1:53.16 17Liu, Liam9 SECT

RNA 1:53.74 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam10 SECT

UN-SI 1:53.99 17Ho, Derek11 SECT

PASA-PC 1:54.01 17Conover-Hustis, Austin12 SECT

TCA-PC 1:54.91 16Larson, Andy13 SECT

PASA-PC 1:55.38 16Chung, Kai14 SECT

PASA-PC 1:56.04 17Faraboschi, Alessandro15 SECT

CAAN 1:56.13 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando16 SECT

LKWD-CA 1:56.16 17Sandvig, Caleb17 SECT

RSD-SI 1:56.26 14Zheng, Kevin18 SECT

PS-SI 1:57.02 14Rousseau, Tristan19 SECT

CAAN 1:57.74 17Flores Mora, Matt William20 SECT

LKWD-CA 1:58.02 17Milar, Clark21 SECT

HRZN-CA 1:59.05 15Du, Leo22

RSD-SI 1:59.64 15Stein, Justin23

HRZN-CA 2:00.11 17Kato, Tyson24

CAAN 2:00.35 17Roman Cruz, Jose Antonio25

FAST-CA 2:00.88 17Parker, Rohan26

FAST-CA 2:01.01 17Pan, Yves27

UN-SI 2:01.31 15Guo, Benny28

NCA-SI 2:01.48 16Pan, Max29

PASA-PC 2:01.57 14Zhao, Bokun30

RSD-SI 2:02.07 16Trevino, Luka31

FAST-CA 2:02.22 16Ho, Kenneth32

LASC-CA 2:02.32 18Page, Beckett33

LKWD-CA 2:02.43 19Martinez, Noah34

DACA-PC 2:02.46 15Strots, Alexander35

PASA-PC 2:02.56 16Liu, Evan36

DACA-PC 2:02.69 20Hopkins, Gunner37

NCA-SI 2:02.73 16Hussey, Liam38

CAAN 2:02.80 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo39

FAST-CA 2:02.80 17Yoo, Caleb40

SDSA-SI 2:03.15 15Tolentino, Cedrick41

DACA-PC 2:03.17 16Dodge, Cannon42

PS-SI 2:03.17 16Meng, Leo43

SDSA-SI 2:03.18 17Garcia Rojo, Santi44

CAAN 2:03.50 14Torres Marquez, Daniel45

LASC-CA 2:03.79 15Moreno, Jack46

JBST-SI 2:03.91 15Berdeja-Narvaez, Eliseo47

SMSC-CA 2:04.11 18Pettit, Raymond48

PASA-PC 2:04.38 16Luenberger, Matthew49

HRZN-CA 2:04.63 16Jimenez, Kody50

PASA-PC 2:05.32 14Nam, Stefan51

NCA-SI 2:05.55 15Eitel, Seth52

SMSC-CA 2:05.73 16Velazquez, Vincent53

NCA-SI 2:05.73 16Fortin, Sawyer54

NCA-SI 2:06.25 15Isaac, Hendrix55

LASC-CA 2:07.79 15Lieberman, Ben56

PASA-PC 2:08.97 13Chiu, Keegan57

PASA-PC 2:09.50 15Erickson, Julian58

LKWD-CA 2:09.74 17Brown, Ethan59

SMSC-CA 2:09.89 14Wallace, Kobe60

SDSA-SI 2:10.19 16Ertekin, Devin61

RSD-SI 2:10.69 14Farber, Edward62

PS-SI 2:11.52 13Huang, Mason63

LASC-CA 2:12.02 17Perlovich, Evan64

CSTE-SI 2:12.57 16Ahn, Geordie65

NCA-SI 2:12.75 12Morgan, Harrington66

TRID-CA 2:13.72 15Lin, Dylan67

LASC-CA 2:13.81 13Zhang, Lucas68

TJ 2:14.04 14Guillen Ocampo, Pavel69

DA-CA 2:14.54 14Keenan, Phineas70

CAAN 2:14.60 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian71

RSD-SI 2:14.83 13Yuan, Peter72

DACA-PC 2:15.88 15Poon, Nathan73

TJ 2:15.91 18Hermosillo Salgado, Cesar Daniel74

TRID-CA 2:16.26 16Tsai, Wyatt75

PASA-PC 2:16.31 14Nassiri, Dastan76

EGAC-SN 2:16.42 15Ganzon, David77

PASA-PC 2:17.31 14Herynk, Feliks78

LKWD-CA 2:18.01 14Hamberson, Dominic79

RNA 2:19.45 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano80

RNA 2:19.67 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar81

RNA 2:19.69 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel82

PASA-PC 2:19.99 16Conover-Emmert, John-John83

DACA-PC 2:20.45 15Zhigalov, Daniil84

RAQ-SI 2:20.52 13Clemens, Cayson85

LKWD-CA 2:20.69 14Rubio, Maximilano86

MRA-SI 2:18.92L 17Nunez, Jaz87

#39 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

SECT2:28.19

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PASA-PC 2:16.24 16Griffis, Erin1 SECT

LASC-CA 2:16.88 16Zhang, Isabella2 SECT

DACA-PC 2:17.97 17Liu, Dylan3 SECT

TRID-CA 2:19.26 17Prawira, Karen4 SECT

PS-SI 2:23.08 15Dresevic, Amaya5 SECT

MRA-SI 2:23.96 15Svalstad, Lane6 SECT

UCD-SN 2:24.22 17Gough, Brianna7 SECT

PASA-PC 2:24.45 16Conover Hui, Karina8 SECT

TJ 2:24.52 16Medina Arcos, Regina9 SECT

PS-SI 2:25.38 17La, Kadence10 SECT

DACA-PC 2:25.69 15Penaskovic, Shelby11 SECT

PASA-PC 2:26.36 17Nguyen, Safiya12 SECT

PS-SI 2:26.58 18Hou, Emily13 SECT

PS-SI 2:27.61 16Masbad, Alexis14 SECT

CSTE-SI 2:27.98 15Hallin, Lola15 SECT

CSTE-SI 2:28.05 17Carroll, McKenna16 SECT

UN-SI 2:28.98 15Billotte, Lindsey17
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#39   ...   (Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

UN-SI 2:29.82 15Billotte, Julia18

NCA-SI 2:30.01 15Brandt, Audrey19

UN-SN 2:30.30 15Roys, Taylor20

PASA-PC 2:30.46 15Chen, Amy21

SBA-SI 2:30.62 13Sachs, Jecelia22

PS-SI 2:30.74 16Patankar, Amaya23

RSD-SI 2:31.39 13Yang, Keyi24

NCA-SI 2:31.73 16Higginbotham, Emily25

PASA-PC 2:32.35 14Webb, Madelyn26

CAAN 2:32.51 18Godines Garcia, Sofia Alejandra27

SMSC-CA 2:32.52 16Keeley, Charlotte28

NCA-SI 2:32.53 14Cameron, Autumn29

NCA-SI 2:32.87 14Labyed, Kenza30

MRA-SI 2:33.92 15Pike, Eva31

UCD-SN 2:34.40 15Begun, Hannah32

CSTE-SI 2:34.58 15Cook, Harper33

SEA-SI 2:35.09 12Cerna, Paige34

SDSA-SI 2:35.11 16Stachowicz, Jillian35

FAST-CA 2:35.42 16Guevara, Abby36

JBST-SI 2:35.84 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta37

CAAN 2:35.87 14Sanchez, Robertha Josefina38

FAST-CA 2:35.91 16Miller, Ratana39

NCA-SI 2:36.06 14Sanchez Palacios, Olivia40

WOOD-SN 2:36.46 17Brunson, Charlotte41

LASC-CA 2:37.06 16Collins, Emily42

DACA-PC 2:37.19 16Lee-Weinand, Katarina43

HRZN-CA 2:37.40 17Chen, Amy R.44

LASC-CA 2:39.41 17Tapaoan, Kaleigh45

WIND-SI 2:39.85 13Coleman, Harper46

NCA-SI 2:40.10 13Perez, Brinley47

EGAC-SN 2:40.19 13Tran, An48

JBST-SI 2:40.55 13Fang, Emily49

NCA-SI 2:40.85 14Guzman, Ella50

NCA-SI 2:41.38 13Co, Onyx51

LASC-CA 2:41.72 17Binder, Sienna52

DACA-PC 2:41.78 14Hopkins, Summer53

SEA-SI 2:41.79 13Crawford, Reagan54

JBST-SI 2:42.30 13Gukasyan, Maria55

RST-SI 2:42.47 16Gallagher, Finnlee56

CSTE-SI 2:42.49 14Gray, Olivia57

JBST-SI 2:42.51 13Xu, Shuyao58

LASC-CA 2:42.56 14Garcia, Anya59

DACA-PC 2:42.66 18Geng, Emma60

BAY-SI 2:43.78 15Diego, Adele61

UN-SI 2:44.27 12Parker, Ali62

BAY-SI 2:44.93 13Chi, Chelsea63

DACA-PC 2:45.00 15Park, Zoey64

JBST-SI 2:45.11 13Bruckart, Brooklyn65

SEA-SI 2:45.15 17Toback, Olive66

NCA-SI 2:45.20 13Mancuso, Lucia67

DACA-PC 2:45.47 16Parris, Maleia68

RNA 2:45.79 15Garcia Pacheco, Valeria Alejandra69

TRID-CA 2:45.90 13Liu, Miranda70

CAAN 2:45.90 14Najera Berumen, Gabrina71

TCA-PC 2:46.08 16Stewart, Annie72

FAST-CA 2:46.18 15Kennedy, Shae73

JBST-SI 2:46.34 12Saddawi-Banno, Juna74

CAAN 2:46.60 13Guerrero Sandoval, Diana Lia75

DACA-PC 2:46.66 15Lu, Ellie76

#40 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

SECT2:13.29

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CAAN 2:00.54 17Zamora Monzon, Jairo Hector1 SECT

CSTE-SI 2:00.92 18Dedoevic, Filip2 SECT

SDSA-SI 2:01.68 18Chen, Leon3 SECT

PASA-PC 2:01.87 16Raghunathan, Brian4 SECT

LKWD-CA 2:02.11 17Sandvig, Caleb5 SECT

PS-SI 2:02.93 15Hou, Addison6 SECT

DACA-PC 2:05.92 20Hopkins, Gunner7 SECT

LASC-CA 2:06.32 16Indelicato, Christian8 SECT

PS-SI 2:07.92 15Robillard, Lucas9 SECT

TCA-PC 2:09.58 16Egide, Peyton10 SECT

TCA-PC 2:09.80 17Gridin, Miron11 SECT

RNA 2:11.55 17Pinñ a Vera, Alejandro12 SECT

PS-SI 2:12.63 14Xie, Jadon13 SECT

CAAN 2:12.73 17Rodriguez Cuevas, Fernando14 SECT

CAAN 2:13.24 18Urias Quijas, Liam Rafael15 SECT

NCA-SI 2:13.95 16Mikhailenko, Dominick16

LASC-CA 2:14.17 17Paita, Carl17

PS-SI 2:14.68 17Renken, Braeden18

HRZN-CA 2:14.82 16Liu, Rick19

LASC-CA 2:14.86 15Paita, Jacob20

TCA-PC 2:15.35 14Egide, Walker21

LKWD-CA 2:16.03 17Maxon, Alex22

SMSC-CA 2:16.51 16Broggie, Camden23

TRID-CA 2:17.06 13Reyes, Marcus24

DACA-PC 2:17.26 16Lin, Darrin25

PS-SI 2:17.86 16Meng, Leo26

PS-SI 2:18.09 15Ho, Connor27

PS-SI 2:18.46 13Hou, Anthony28

SMSC-CA 2:18.53 16Betancourt, Cameron29

TCA-PC 2:19.18 17Lotosh, Ben30

DACA-PC 2:19.22 16Bi, Dennis31

NCA-SI 2:19.43 17Allison, Sam32

NCA-SI 2:19.81 15Painter, kai33

LASC-CA 2:20.04 13Zhang, Lucas34

NCA-SI 2:20.31 14Snyder, Kurt35

FAST-CA 2:20.64 17Deng, Josh36

TJ 2:20.74 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego37

NCA-SI 2:21.56 15Painter, Cody38

DACA-PC 2:22.34 15Bonhagen, Julian39

PASA-PC 2:22.35 16DeDominicis, John40

RSD-SI 2:22.97 17Niguidula, Luke41

SEA-SI 2:23.00 17Maloney, Luke42

HRZN-CA 2:23.14 17Yuan, Nathan43

NCA-SI 2:23.15 15Klippel, Daniel44

TRID-CA 2:23.47 17Tantiga, Kaven45

CAAN 2:23.68 18Medina Rodriguez, Felix46

DACA-PC 2:24.02 15Strots, Alexander47

PS-SI 2:24.05 17Delaney, Tyler48

SMSC-CA 2:24.21 18Sage, Tyler49

CSTE-SI 2:25.14 13Dedoevic, Andrej50

EGAC-SN 2:25.55 17Nguyen, Davin51

LASC-CA 2:25.68 14Moore, Hunter52

PASA-PC 2:26.05 14Nam, Stefan53

NCA-SI 2:26.59 16San Mateo, RJ54

HRZN-CA 2:26.71 16Dowdle, Beckett55

HRZN-CA 2:26.94 14Li, Brian56

RNA 2:27.65 16Medina Herrera, Santiago Michel57

LKWD-CA 2:28.14 15Tran, Spencer58

SEA-SI 2:28.22 15Ratermanis, Kellan59

UCD-SN 2:28.37 15Sacchi, Edoardo60

LASC-CA 2:28.41 18Chong, William61

HSA-SI 2:28.45 15Halfpap, Cal62

SBA-SI 2:28.56 14Delcastillo, Diego63

TJ 2:28.84 13Renteria Velazquez, Diego64

PS-SI 2:28.87 15Panditaratne, Dihain65

DACA-PC 2:29.15 15Ishikubo, Kaisei66

NCA-SI 2:29.25 12Morgan, Harrington67

SMSC-CA 2:29.40 16Jones, Hurlee68

EGAC-SN 2:30.68 13Hoang, Irvin69

SEA-SI 2:30.87 15Smith, Eddie70

PASA-PC 2:30.94 15Erickson, Julian71

LKWD-CA 2:31.75 15Phan, Maddux72

HRZN-CA 2:31.78 14Guido, Ryan73

RNA 2:32.28 18Wong Romero, Isaac74

RSD-SI 2:32.53 16McCall, Callum75

LKWD-CA 2:32.74 15Lertphraewphun, Peyton76

TRID-CA 2:34.48 18Teng, Jacob77

SEA-SI 2:34.55 16Toback, Brogan78

RSD-SI 2:34.96 14Farber, Edward79

HSA-SI 2:35.05 15Lowry, Jacob80

CAAN 2:35.50 14Lujan Uribe, Sebastian81

DACA-PC 2:35.79 14Rust, Elliot82

DACA-PC 2:36.55 15Zhigalov, Daniil83

JBST-SI 2:36.64 14Keychenko, Sebastian84

RSD-SI 2:36.64 13Yuan, Peter85

RSD-SI 2:36.65 14Lu, Michael86

TCA-PC 2:36.77 15Curdov, Nichita87

PS-SI 2:37.02 17Barrie, Liam88

JBST-SI 2:37.21 15Liu, Ryan89

DACA-PC 2:37.44 15Poon, Nathan90

SEA-SI 2:37.49 13Toback, Jude91

SEA-SI 2:37.51 14Maloney, Levi92

RNA 2:37.54 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar93

RSD-SI 2:37.55 13Han, Vincent94

DACA-PC 2:37.59 17Chen, Ethan95

#41 Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

SECT17:46.59

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TJ 16:55.21 16Medina Arcos, Regina1 SECT

TJ 17:14.08 14Lomeli Garcia, Yaretzi Georgina2 SECT

SMSC-CA 17:22.88 17Coats, Zelli3 SECT

RNA 17:36.80 18Elizondo Cabrera, Fernanda4 SECT

DACA-PC 17:50.57 15Sainani, Anika5

FAST-CA 17:51.07 16Miller, Ratana6

MRA-SI 17:58.76 15Mohr, Emma7

RSD-SI 18:13.68 18Farber, Sophia8

PASA-PC 18:22.57 18Conover-Emmert, Kammie9

RNA 18:29.99 17Avendanñ o Olvera, Kathya Sophia10

PS-SI 18:39.18 18Fink, Erin11

PASA-PC 18:43.60 14Achterkirchen, Sophia12

JBST-SI 18:45.60 13Khotimchenko, Elizaveta13

FAST-CA 18:52.60 16Zia, Isabella14

FAST-CA 18:59.63 15Kennedy, Shae15

RNA 19:04.19 15Cervantes Felix, Paulina16

RNA 19:04.19 12Corpi Quevedo, Abby17

SEA-SI 19:04.29 16Brown, Clarise18
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#42 Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

SECT16:43.89

AgeName   Team Seed Time

FAST-CA 15:59.07 17Pan, Yves1 SECT

SMSC-CA 16:06.94 16Wineman, Stuart2 SECT

CAAN 16:14.11 17Guerrero Cho, Yohann3 SECT

CAAN 16:15.43 17Maya Palacino, Juan Pablo4 SECT

TJ 16:21.56 15Hecker, Alexander5 SECT

TJ 16:29.34 16Vejar Velazquez, Joaquin6 SECT

RNA 16:31.67 19Medina Alfaro, David Mesulam7 SECT

CAAN 16:32.06 14Lopez Morales, Diego Arturo8 SECT

FAST-CA 16:47.09 16Ho, Kenneth9

SDSA-SI 16:47.65 15Tolentino, Cedrick10

FAST-CA 16:47.80 17Swanson, Toby11

TJ 16:49.73 17Gonzalez Torres, Diego12

FAST-CA 16:52.75 17Lee, Yejun13

PASA-PC 16:57.16 16Luenberger, Matthew14

PS-SI 17:05.85 14Gonick, Adam15

FAST-CA 17:08.45 17Parker, Rohan16

SMSC-CA 17:12.82 16Velazquez, Vincent17

RNA 17:15.85 12Escalada Centeno, Oscar18

FAST-CA 17:18.83 15Khajavi, Dylan19

NCA-SI 17:19.98 17Allison, Sam20

NCA-SI 17:20.80 13Lang, Jackson21

RNA 17:22.36 18Wong Romero, Isaac22

SMSC-CA 17:26.84 16Betancourt, Cameron23

RNA 17:29.85 15Alonso, Fabian Andree24

SMSC-CA 17:32.86 15Southern, Logan25

TCA-PC 17:33.68 17Hemsworth, Blake26

RNA 17:34.92 17Ortiz Valdez, Rafael Alejandro27

SEA-SI 17:36.41 15Ratermanis, Kellan28

RNA 17:42.50 12Alonso Nava, Alejandro29

PS-SI 17:43.36 13Higginbotham, Jack30

RNA 17:45.38 18Vega Cuevas, Rogelio31

NCA-SI 17:47.08 15Tarricone, Harrison32

SBA-SI 17:48.28 12Corkery, Daniel33

RNA 17:49.04 15Corona Valadez, Marco Emiliano34

RNA 17:49.19 13Navarro Rios, Gabriel Octavio35

RNA 17:49.19 12Mendez Lopez, Santiago Jared36

PASA-PC 17:49.83 14Herynk, Feliks37

LASC-CA 17:58.92L 14Moore, Hunter38

#43 Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT3:41.79

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:26.42PASA-PC1 SECT

A 3:28.87CSTE-SI2 SECT

A 3:29.90PS-SI3 SECT

B 3:37.44CSTE-SI4 SECT

B 3:37.80PASA-PC5 SECT

A 3:37.88FAST-CA6 SECT

A 3:38.51SEA-SI7 SECT

A 3:38.96LASC-CA8 SECT

B 3:40.40PS-SI9 SECT

A 3:41.51TRID-CA10 SECT

A 3:45.17SMSC-CA11

C 3:47.17PS-SI12

A 3:48.19BAY-SI13

C 3:48.23PASA-PC14

B 3:48.95LASC-CA15

B 3:54.60SEA-SI16

#44 Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

SECT3:18.59

 Team Relay Seed Time

A 3:07.89CSTE-SI1 SECT

A 3:08.77PASA-PC2 SECT

A 3:09.00TCA-PC3 SECT

A 3:11.40LASC-CA4 SECT

A 3:14.75PS-SI5 SECT

A 3:15.04FAST-CA6 SECT

B 3:15.66PASA-PC7 SECT

B 3:18.50TCA-PC8 SECT

A 3:19.57SMSC-CA9

A 3:20.13SEA-SI10

A 3:20.95TRID-CA11

B 3:21.66PS-SI12

B 3:22.02LASC-CA13

B 3:22.96LKWD-CA14

C 3:23.74PS-SI15

C 3:23.77PASA-PC16

A 3:24.05LKWD-CA17

B 3:25.31CSTE-SI18

D 3:25.58PS-SI19

A 3:26.36BAY-SI20

B 3:29.16SMSC-CA21

B 3:30.01FAST-CA22

B 3:30.96SEA-SI23

C 3:32.00TCA-PC24

B 3:34.24TRID-CA25

D 3:39.50TCA-PC26


